
TUTTLE PUBLISHING
“Books to Span the East and West”

Tuttle Publishing began its journey in Japan in the late 1940s. For over 70 years, since 1948, we have been 

publishing books in English under our motto: “Books to Span the East and West.” 

Our founder, Charles E. Tuttle fi rst came to Tokyo in 1945 as a member of General Douglas MacArthur’s 

staff. His task was to help revive the Japanese publishing industry, utterly devastated during the war. After 

completing his duties, he left the military and began several successful business ventures. In 1949, he 

opened Tokyo’s fi rst English-language bookstore in the Takashimaya Department Store, to great success.

In the last seven decades, we have published over 6,500 pioneering books on a wide range of 

Japanese subjects –– from classic literature, including The Kojiki and The Tale of Genji, to the latest 

trending “Cool Japan” titles. Many of these have been continuously reprinted.

Tuttle is widely recognized as the leading publisher on Japan in English today. We reached this position 

by understanding foreign readers’ interest in key Japanese topics. Our books are also widely appreciated 

by Japanese readers who can discover new angles on familiar and non-mainstream topics in their culture, 

often in books written by non-Japanese authors. Moreover, the fact that our publications are in English is a 

strong selling point for the vast numbers of English learners in Japan.

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   1TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   1 8/10/20   10:19 AM8/10/20   10:19 AM



Tuttle History

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   2TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   2 8/10/20   10:19 AM8/10/20   10:19 AM



Contents

4 23 26 28

33 36 38 42 45

50 53 62 72 76

79 85 88 90 92

ORIGAMI JAPANESE GIFT 
ITEMS

TRAVEL GUIDES & 
MAPS

POSTCARDS INDEX

HISTORY OF 
JAPAN

JAPANESE 
LITERATURE

JAPANESE 
LANGUAGE 
LEARNING BOOKS 

CHILDREN’S 
BOOKS ON JAPAN

ORIGAMI FOR 
KIDS

JAPANESE 
ARCHITECTURE & 
INTERIORS

JAPANESE 
GARDENS

JAPANESE ART & 
CRAFTS

JAPANESE 
LANDSCAPES

JAPANESE 
CULTURE

2020—-2021
NEW TITLES

JAPANESE VISUAL 
GUIDE BOOKS

HOW TO CREATE 
JAPANESE MANGA

JAPANESE FOOD 

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   3TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   3 8/10/20   10:19 AM8/10/20   10:19 AM



4 2021 New Titles

Forest Bathing
The Rejuvenating Practice of Shinrin Yoku

by Héctor Garía, Francese Miralles

The Ikigai Journey 
A Practical Guide to Finding Happiness  and Purpose the 
Japanese Way

by Héctor Garía, Francesc Miralles

ISBN 978-4-8053-1599-6  ¥1,700  
Hardcover   Pages: 224   127 × 190.5 mm

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1600-9   ¥1,600 
Hardcover  Pages: 158   127 x 190.5 mm

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   4TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   4 8/10/20   10:19 AM8/10/20   10:19 AM



5

Introduction to Zen Training
A Physical Approach to Meditation and Mind-Body Training

by Omori Sogen  foreword by Sayama Daian and Michael Kangen, 
introduction by Trevor Leggett, translated by Dogen Hosokawa and 
Roy Yoshimoto

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1570-5 
¥1,700   Paperback
Pages: 288   130 x 203 mm

Zen Wisdom for the Anxious
Simple Advice from a Zen Buddhist Monk

by Shinsuke Hosokawa, illustrated by Ayako Takiyama

The Magic of Japan
Secret Places and Life-changing Experiences: My Fifteen Years 
as a Geek in Japan

by Héctor Garía

Wabi Sabi
The Wisdom in Imperfection 

by Nobuo Suzuki, foreward by Héctor Garía 

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1573-6 
¥1,800   Hardcover   
Pages: 224   127 x 190 mm

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1652-8       
Paperback   Pages: 192   130 x 204 mm

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1631-3      
Hardcover  Pages: 160   127 x 190 mm

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   5TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   5 8/10/20   10:19 AM8/10/20   10:19 AM



6 2021 New Titles

Japan Pop-Up Book
The Comic Adventures of Neko the Cat

by Sam Ita

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1649-8  
¥2,500   Hardcover 
Pages: 12   202 x 202 mm   

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1434-0   ¥2,000   
Hardcover  Pages:14   202 x 202 mm  

Tokyo Pop-Up Book
An Adventure with Neko the Cat

by Sam Ita

ISBN 978 4 8053 1434 0 ¥2 000

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   6TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   6 8/10/20   10:19 AM8/10/20   10:19 AM



7

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1532-3  ¥1,400   
Hardcover   Pages: 72   229 x 203 mm   

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1601-6   
¥1,900   Paperback   
Pages: 224   171 x 216 mm

Tokyo Love Story 
A Manga Memoir of One Woman’s Personal Journey 
in the World's Most Exciting City 

by Julie Blanchin Fujita

Japan Eats!
An Explorer’s Guide to Japanese Food

by Betty Reynolds

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   7TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   7 8/10/20   10:19 AM8/10/20   10:19 AM



8 2021 New Titles

Also Available!

Otaku Japan Travel Guide
Explore the World of Japanese Manga, Anime, Gaming, Cosplay, Toys and More!

by Gianni Simone

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1514-9
¥1,800   Paperback
Pages: 144   191 x 254 mm     

59

OSAKA: THE SOUTHERN 
CAPITAL OF OTAKU CULTURE
Many visitors bypass Osaka—or they used to. Unti l quite 

recently, the third-largest Japanese city was snubbed in 

favor of Tokyo, and even those who ventured south preferred 

its highbrow neighbors, Kyoto and Nara. That’s a pity, because 

Osaka is an approachable, friendly city, and its people are 

famous for being open and talkative and having a great sense 

of humor. Then there’s the food. Even Tokyoites (who l ike to 

badmouth this city) grudgingly admit that Osaka cuisine is 

great, starting with local soul food l ike takoyaki octopus 

fritters and okonomiyaki pancakes.

Osaka has much more to offer than a 

few dishes, though, and in the last few 

years the city’s visitor statistics have 

soared (400 percent in the last six 

years), mainly thanks to travelers from 

other Asian countries, who can now fly 

cheaply to Kansai International Airport. 

The city was traditionally the merchant 

capital of Japan, and was home base 

for many businesses during the 

Edo period. Even today, one can 

enjoy the local merchant spirit and 

the tradition of bargaining 

(something nobody will dream of 

doing in uptight Tokyo), while in 

certain districts like Shinsaibashi 
Less than an hour from the hustle and 

bustle of downtown Osaka, you have a 

chance to step back in time and visit this 

beautiful park. The park, which is named 

Ryokuchi Koen, is the oldest open-air mu-

seum in Japan, featuring 12 original 

buildings dating from the 17th to 19th 

centuries, relocated from around the 

country. 

Similar open-air museums can be found 

in Tokyo, too (see nihonminkaen.jp and 

tatemonoen.jp/english), but at this one 

you can have a cosplay photo shoot. 

Furthermore, every Tuesday from 10 am 

to 3 pm, during the warmer months of 

April to September, women can rent a 

summer kimono and stroll around the 

grounds for an hour (300 yen). The park 

itself is a large wooded area with ponds, 

fountains and winding paths, and a visit 

here makes for an excellent day out. 

If otaku tourism is what brought you to 

Osaka, you can probably skip more 

traditional sightseeing spots. However, if 

you happen to be in the Nanba district, I 

strongly suggest visting this little-known 

shrine. You will find a giant lion head staring 

at you. That’s the Shishi-den or Lion Hall, and 

while not extremely big (it’s 12 meters tall), 

it’s quite impressive and even a little scary. 

Nanba Yasaka Shrine  was 

originally established around the fifth 

century; although it has no manga or anime 

connections, the rather cartoony lion 

certainly smells of otaku spirit, and it would 

make for an excellent cosplay photo-shoot 

background. Despite its fearsome appear-

ance, it is said to bring good luck. One of the 

deities enshrined, according to legend, once 

killed a large eight-headed, eight-legged 

snake. 

Access: 2-9-19 Motomachi, Naniwa-ku, 

Osaka (six minutes’ walk from Nanba and 

Daikokucho Stations, Osaka Metro Yotsubashi 

and Midosuji lines) nambayasaka.jp

you can eat while walking down the 

street and chat with people in shops 

and stalls.

If you are into manga, anime and 

other things otaku, you should 

definitely check out Osaka, starting 

with Nipponbashi, the local answer to 

Tokyo’s Akihabara. Granted, some of 

the shops (Animate, K-Books, etc.) have 

branches in every major Japanese city, 

but everything in Osaka is cheaper 

than in Tokyo right now. Besides, there 

are local stores you’ll only find here. 

For many years now, manga and 

anime artists have set their stories here. 

In 1978, for instance, Haruki Etsumi 

created Jarinko Chie (Chie the Brat), 

whose titular character lives in 

Shinsekai—Osaka’s poorest neighbor-

hood—with her unemployed father. 

Expo 1970, one of the city’s main 

postwar events, has been featured in a 

number of works, including Urasawa 

Naoki’s 20th Century Boys and Hara 

Keiichi’s Crayon Shin-chan: The Storm 

Called: The Adult Empire Strikes Back. 

Recent additions to the list of Osaka-

based stories include Magical Shopping 

Arcade Abenobashi (2001), Love Com

(2001), Kanon (2002), Clannad (2007), 

the Monogatari series (2009), Free! 

Eternal Summer (2013) and Hand 

Shakers (2017). 

First-time visitors to Osaka may find 

the following websites useful:

insideosaka.com/first-time-in-osaka

japan-guide.com/e/e4009.html 

japan-guide.com/e/e4001.html

Manga and anime artists often 

set their stories in Osaka.

Osaka is an approachable and friendly 

city famous for its talkative natives and 

its great cuisine.
The cartoonlike giant lion head at Nanba 

Yasaka Shrine is quite impressive and even a 

little scary! It would make an excellent 

background for a cosplay photo-shoot.

Admission fee: 500 yen; 300 for high school 

students; 200 for junior high and elementary 

school students Hours: 9:30–17:00; closed 

Mondays and 12/27–1/4 Access: 1-2 Hattori 

Ryokuchi, Toyonaka (15 or 20 minutes’ walk 

from Ryokuchi-Koen Station, Kita-Osaka 

Kyuko Line) occh.or.jp/minka

The Open-Air Museum of Old Japanese Farmhouses

Nanba Yasaka Shrine

58

THE KANSAI REGION

e aand 

havave a 

vissit this

s nnamed 

n-aiair mur -

inal 

o 19th 

d the 

o 

r, if 

t, I 

own 

starinng 

all, aand 

s talll), 

scaryry. 

as 

h 

r aninime 

n 

t woould 

-shooot 

ppeear-

ne oof the 

nd,, once 

eggeged 

ku, 

a and 

Yotsubbashi

p

d 

uumm ooofoff

71

Nipponbashi Street Festa

For one day in March, Den Den Town 
celebrates its own otaku-ness with a big festi-
val that attracts thousands of cosplayers 
every year. The festival features the usual 
stage performances, booths, etc., but the 
main events are definitely cosplay-centered, 
with hordes of photographers shooting 
scantily dressed girls, and most importantly 
the 1,000-people-strong parade (featuring 
maids from the area’s cafés) that goes from 
Ebisucho Station to the Hero Gangu 
Kenkyujo store along Sakai-suji, Nippon-
bashi’s main shopping street.

Admission fee: 2,000 yen (cosplayers and 
photographers), 2,500 yen (cosplay parade) 
Dates: March Hours: 11:00–18:00 (Ota Rd.); 
12:00–15:00 (Sakai-suji shopping street) 
Access: Nipponbashi is just south of Nanba 
Station (Osaka Metro Midosuji, Sennichimae, 
and Yotsubashi lines)
nippombashi.jp/festa

Cosplay in Osaka

1 Pollux Theater
This small theater in the heart of Nip-
ponbashi is the go-to place to see 
the local grassroots idol scene in 
action. They have idol group 
concerts almost every day. 
Particularly worth checking out are 
the Idol Rush! events in the 
weekends, with up to 20 groups 
taking the small stage. 

Admission fee: 1,000–2,000 yen plus 
one drink order Hours: See website for 
details; closed Mondays Access: 4-14-3 
Nipponbashi, Naniwa-ku, Osaka 
pollux-theater.com

Halloween in Triangle Park, Amemura
Amemura (short for America Mura or 
American Village) is a district west of 
Shinsaibashi Station that’s often compared 
to Tokyo’s Harajuku for the fashion-conscious 
people you can see roaming its streets. 
Amemura has more of an adult, rock’n’roll 
feel than Harajuku, though, with lots of bars 
and nightclubs. Come Halloween, the area 
around Sankaku Koen (Triangle Park) fills up 
with zombies, monsters and vampires. 
Truculent cosplayers aside, the park, though 
quite unremarkable in itself, is worth 
checking out for its live music and fashion 
shows and the colorful people who often 
hang out in the area.  

ABOVE #78 is for Gundam fans. 

This collaboration café features both major 
and less-known manga, anime, games and 
light novels (Yuri on Ice!!!, Drifters, Pop Team 
Epic, Idolish7, Joker Game, Eromanga Sensei, 
etc.). The place is rather small, with just a 
few tables, and both the interior and the 
menu change depending on the theme 
(e.g., the Yuri on Ice!!! collaboration 
prominently features katsudon pork 
cutlet-over-rice). Most collaborations don’t 
require reservations, but in certain cases 
you can only obtain a ticket through a 
lottery system. Every day on Twitter (twitter.
com/princesscafeosa) they tell you whether 
you will need a numbered ticket, and how 
you can get one; be sure to check it before 
going. Princess Café is actually a chain with 
branches in Tokyo, Sapporo, Nagoya, Osaka 
and Fukuoka. See the website for details.  

Enjoy a bistro-like atmosphere at e-maid.

16 #78
If you walk down the side street to the 
right of the Super Kids Land Character 
Store (formerly Gundam’s) you’ll find a 
tiny bar (it seats only 10) appropriately 
dedicated to the famous giant robot. 
This is a great place to share your 
passion for all things Gundam. If you 
walk in on a quiet day, you can actually 
find Toshi, the English-speaking owner, 
working on a Gunpla. Indeed, many of 
the models in the bar were made by 
him. Beers from 500 yen, cocktails from 
600; no seat charge. 
Hours: 17:00–24:00; closed Wednesdays
Access: 4-15-23 Nipponbashi, Naniwa-ku

17 Ataraxia Café 
This members-only manga café / 
workshop / salon is only open to 
women, and offers a safe space for 
female otaku to pursue their hobbies. 
It’s free to join, but you must be 18 or 

older, so don’t forget to bring a 
valid ID with you. They have a large 
collection of manga (including BL 
and dojinshi) to read as you sip your 
drink. The brightly lit workspace at 
the back has many wide tables 
where members make their own 
costumes and style their wigs, using 
the sewing machines, mannequins 
and other tools the café provides 
free of charge. Laptops, printers and 
a long stapler are also available if 
you want to make your own zine. 
Admission fee: The premium drink plan 
(one drink) is 1,280 yen plus tax; the 
all-you-can-drink soft-drink plan is 1,580 
yen plus tax Hours: 12:00–23:30 (week-
days); 11:00–23:30 (weekends and national 
holidays); check the café’s Twitter page (@
ataraxiacafe), as they sometimes close for 
private events Access: 3F Gram Bldg., 3-8-25 
Nipponbashi, Naniwa-ku, Osaka (close to 
Nanba Station) ataraxiacafe.com

18 Café Kissshot
This little café specializes in homemade 
cookies and drinks, but it’s particularly 
worth a visit because it often hosts 
interesting exhibitions by otaku-in-
spired artists such as illustrator Eric 

Hours: 11:00–19:30 (weekdays); 10:00–19:30 (weekends) Access: No. 1-2 Bldg. 2–3F, 4-8-16 Nipponbashi, Naniwa-ku, Osaka Shinkan: 1-B1F, 4-9-13 Nippon-bashi, Naniwa-ku, Osaka (Both branches are near Nanba Station; see detailed directions on their homepage pripricafe.com)

Alien and mansho (manga + calligra-
phy) painter Hiramatsu Shinji. 
Hours: 13:00–20:00 (Monday, Tuesday, and 
Thursday); 11:00–22:00 Friday and Saturday; 
11:00–20:00 Sunday; closed Wednesdays 
Access: 1-1-14 Nipponbashi-Nishi, 
Naniwa-ku

19 e-maid
Apart from its extensive menu, this 
maid café’s best selling point is its 
first-floor location and bistro-like 
atmosphere. In comparison, prime 
mover Cco-cha (ccocha.com) looks 
more like a refectory, with its 
cheap-looking tables and chairs.
Hours: 12:00–22:30 (Monday, Wednesday, 
and Friday); 11:00–22:30 (weekends and 
national holidays); closed Thursdays
Access: 2-3-6 Nanba-Naka, Naniwa-ku 
e-maid.net

ABOVE Make your own costumes at Ataraxia Café.

Nipponbashi Bars and Cafes

Princess Cafe  20

70

71

EXPLORING NIPPONBASHI

THE KANSAI REGION

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1385-5  ¥1,700   
Paperback  Pages: 144   184 x 254 mm   

Tokyo Geek’s Guide
Manga, Anime, Gaming, Cosplay, Toys, Idols & More

by Gianni Simone

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   8TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   8 8/10/20   10:19 AM8/10/20   10:19 AM



9

How to Create Manga: 
Drawing Action Scenes and Characters
The Ultimate Bible for Beginning Artists

by Shikata Shiyomi

The Complete Guide to Drawing 
Dynamic Manga Sword Fighters
by Natsuo

How to Create Manga: 
Drawing Clothing and Accessories
The Ultimate Bible for Beginning Artists

by Studio Hard Deluxe Inc.

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1563-7   ¥1,900    
Paperback   Pages: 176   191 x 254 mm

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1565-1   ¥2,200   
Paperback   Pages: 168   216 x 279 mm 

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1564-4  ¥2,000  
Paperback   Pages: 176   191 x 254 mm

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   9TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   9 8/10/20   10:19 AM8/10/20   10:19 AM



10 2021 New Titles

The Beginner’s Guide to 
Drawing Manga Chibi 
Girls 
Create Your Own Adorable Mini 
Characters 

by Mosoko Miyatsuki, Tsubura Kadomarus

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1613-9 
   Paperback 

Pages: 176   191 x 254 mm 

Learn to Draw Manga 
Women
A Beginner’s Guide 

by Kyachi 

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1608-5 
   Paperback

Pages: 144   216 x 279 mm  

Learn to Draw Manga Men
A Beginner’s Guide 

by Kyachi

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1609-2 
  Paperback 

Pages: 144   216 x 279 mm 

Drawing Cute Manga Chibi
A Beginner’s Guide to Drawing Super Cute Characters

by Ryusuke Hamamoto 

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1607-8  
¥1,900   Paperback  
Pages: 144   216 x 279 mm 

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   10TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   10 8/10/20   10:19 AM8/10/20   10:19 AM



11

Ultimate Bento 
Healthy, Delicious and Affordable: 
85 Mix-and-Match Bento Box Recipes

by Marc Matsumoto, Maki Ogawa

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1567-5 
¥2,200   Hardcover 
Pages: 144   203 x 203 mm

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1589-7 
¥1,900   Hardcover 
Pages: 128   152 x 229 mm

Japanese Soups
66 Nourishing Broths, Stews and Hotpots

by Keiko Iwasaki

Sushi Party
Super Cute Sushi Made Easy!

by Ken Kawasumi

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1590-3 
¥1,800   Paperback 
Pages: 96   190 x 254 mm

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1437-1   
¥2,200   Hardcover
Pages: 128   203 x 254 mm   

Sushi Art Cookbook
The Complete Guide to 
Kazari  Sushi

by Ken Kawasumi

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   11TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   11 8/10/20   10:19 AM8/10/20   10:19 AM



12 2021 New Titles

The Japanese Sake Bible 
Everything You Need to Know About Great Sake, With Tasting Notes 
and Scores for 100 Top Brands 

by Brian Ashcraft, Takashi Eguchi

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1505-7  
¥1,900   Paperback 
Pages: 256   152 x 229 mm

ISBN 978 4 8053 1505 7

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   12TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   12 8/10/20   10:19 AM8/10/20   10:19 AM



13

Zen Garden Design
Mindful Spaces by Shunmyo Masuno, Japan's Leading Garden Designer

by Mira Locher

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1588-0 
¥2,700 Hardcover
Pages: 160   200 × 262 mm

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1646-7  
¥1,900   Hardcover 
Pages: 149  196 x 259 mm

Measure and Construction of the Japanese House
250 Plans and Sketches with Illustrations of Joinery

by Heino Engel 

ISBN 978 4 8053 1646 7

ISBN: 978 4 8053 1588 0

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   13TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   13 8/10/20   10:19 AM8/10/20   10:19 AM



14 2021 New Titles

Easy Ikebana 
30 Beautiful Flower Arrangements You Can Make in Three Simple Steps

by Shinichi Nagatsuka

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1628-3 
¥1,800     Hardcover
Pages: 120   203 x 203 mm

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1544-6
¥1,800    Paperback 
Pages: 192   191 x 254 mm

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1634-4 
   Hardcover

Pages: 128   216 x 279  mm

Introduction to Bonsai
The Complete Illustrated Guide for Beginners  

by Bonsai Sekai, illustrated by Kyosuke Gun

Modern Japanese Ikebana 
Elegant Flower Arrangements for Your Home

by Shinichi Nagatsuka

ISBN 978 4 8053 1634 4

ISBN 978 4 8053 1544 6

Contains

42
Projects

With Over

2,000
Illustrations

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   14TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   14 8/10/20   10:19 AM8/10/20   10:19 AM



15

Japanese Style Companion Planting
Organic Gardening Techniques for Optimal Growth and Flavor

by Toshio Kijima

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1549-1
¥1,800 Paperback
Pages: 128  191 × 254 mm

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1624-5 
¥1,900   Paperback 
Pages: 120   216 x 279 mm

Simply Sashiko
Classic Japanese Embroidery Made Easy

by Nihon Vogue

ISBN 978 4 8053 1549 1

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   15TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   15 8/10/20   10:20 AM8/10/20   10:20 AM



category16

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1546-0
¥1,800   Paperback 
Pages: 256   130 x 203 mm

The Shogun’s Last Samurai Corps
The Bloody Battles and Intrigues of the Shinsengumi

by Romulus Hillsborough

Memoirs of a Kamikaze
A World War II Pilot’s Inspiring Story of Survival, Honor and 
Reconciliation

by Kazuo Odachi, Shigeru Ohta, Hiroyoshi Nishijima

A History of the Samurai
Legendary Warriors of Japan

by Jonathan Lopez-Vera

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1535-4 
¥2,100   Hardcover  
Pages: 288   130 x 203 mm

Japan’s Infamous Unit 731
First-Hand Accounts of Japan’s Wartime Human Experimentation Program

by Hal Gold  foreword by Yuma Totani

ISBN: 978-0-8048-5219-7  
¥1,400   Paperback
Pages: 256   130 x 203 mm

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1575-0 
¥1,900   Hardcover 
Pages: 224   130 x 203 mm

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   16TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   16 8/10/20   10:20 AM8/10/20   10:20 AM



17

I Am a Cat – The Manga Edition 
Japan’s Most Popular Novel 

by Soseki Natsume, illustrated by Tyrol Kobata

Manga Yokai Stories
Ghostly Tales From Japan

by Lafcadio Hearn, Sean Michael Wilson, illustrated by Inko Ai Takita 

In Ghostly Japan 
Japanese Legends of Ghosts, Yokai, Yurei and 
Other Oddities

by Lafcadio Hearn 

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1657-3
   Paperback

Pages: 208   130 x 203 mm

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1566-8 
¥1,700   Paperback
Pages: 128   191 x 254 mm

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1583-5  
   Paperback

Pages: 192   130 x 203 mm

Haunted Japan
Exploring the World of Japanese Yokai, Ghosts 
and the Paranormal

by Catrien Ross

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1582-8  ¥1,400 
Paperback   Pages: 160   130 × 203 mm 

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   17TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   17 8/10/20   10:20 AM8/10/20   10:20 AM



18

Also Available!

2021 New Titles

Buddhism Plain and 
Simple
The Practice of Being Aware, 
Right Now, Every Day

by Steve Hagen

Let the Samurai Be 
Your Guide
Seven Bushido Pathways to 
Personal Success 

by Lori Tsugawa Whaley

Buddhism for Beginners 
A Guide to Enlightened Living 

by C. Alexander Simpkins and Annellen Simpkins 

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1500-2   ¥1,300   
Paperback  Pages: 180   130 x 203 mm  

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1538-5   
¥1,800   Hardcover  
Pages: 192   133 x 203 mm  

The Life and Zen Haiku Poetry of Santoka 
Taneda
Japan’s Most Beloved Modern Haiku Poet:
Includes a Translation of Santoka's 'Diary of the One-Grass Hut'

by Oyama Sumita, translated with an introduction by William Scott 
Wilson 

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1655-9 
  Hardcover 

Pages: 352   130 x 203 mm

ISBN: 978-0-8048-5261-6 
¥1,400   Hardcover 
Pages: 128   127 x 190 mm 

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   18TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   18 8/10/20   10:20 AM8/10/20   10:20 AM



19

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1621-4    ¥1,900   
Hardcover   Pages: 224   152 x 203 mm

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1568-2   ¥1,900 
Paperback   Pages: 192   203 x 254 mm

Japanese Language Writing 
Practice Book 
by Tuttle Publishing

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1612-2   ¥1,100  
Paperback   Pages: 128   216 x 279 mm

Japanese Vocabulary Language 
Study Card
Essential Words and Phrases for the JLPT and AP Exam

by Tuttle Publishing 

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1611-5   ¥790   
Boxset   Pages: 6   210 x 279 mm

Japanese Grammar 
Essential Sentence Patterns for Everyday 
Communication 

by Masahiro Tanimori 

Japan in 100 Words 
From Anime to Zen: Discover the Essential Elements of Japan

by Ornella Civardi, Gavin Blair
Illustrated by Ayano Otani 

Learn to 
Write Hiragana, 

Katakana and Kanji; 
Character Handwriting 

Sheets with 
Square Grids

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   19TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   19 8/10/20   10:20 AM8/10/20   10:20 AM



20 2021 New Titles

The Complete Book of Origami Polyhedra
64 Ingenious Geometric Paper Models

by Tomoko Fuse

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1594-1     
Paperback   Pages: 96   127 x 279 mm

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1644-3     
Paperback   Pages: 128   127 x 279 mm

Realistic Origami Animals 
32 Amazing Paper Models from a Japanese Master 

by Fumiaki Kawahata

ISBN 978 4 8053 1594 1

ISBN 978 4 8053 1644 3

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   20TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   20 8/10/20   10:20 AM8/10/20   10:20 AM



21

Origami Paper 
Blue and White 
500 sheets 4"/10 cm
by Tuttle Publishing

ISBN: 978-0-8048-5356-9      
12 500    100 x 100 mm  

Origami Paper 
Japanese Garden Prints 
200 sheets 8.25”/21 cm
by Tuttle Publishing

ISBN: 978-0-8048-5367-5     
12 200    210 x 210 mm

Origami Paper 
Cherry Blossoms 
500 sheets 6"/15 cm
by Tuttle Publishing

ISBN: 978-0-8048-5363-7      
12 500    150 x 150 mm

Origami Paper 
Hiroshige Prints 
200 sheets 6.75"/17 cm
by Tuttle Publishing

ISBN: 978-0-8048-5358-3      
12 200    170 x 170 mm  

Origami Paper 
Japanese Washi 
200 sheets 6.75"/17 cm
by Tuttle Publishing

ISBN: 978-0-8048-5239-5      
12 200    170 x 170 mm

Origami Chiyogami Paper Pack Book 
256 Double-sided Folding Sheets 6"/15 cm
by Tuttle Publishing

ISBN: 978-0-8048-5362-0      
16 256    152 x 152 mm  

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   21TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   21 8/10/20   10:20 AM8/10/20   10:20 AM



22

Mount Fuji, Japan Jigsaw Puzzle
Snowcapped Mount Fuji and Chureito Pagoda in Springtime

by Tuttle Publishing

Tranquil Zen Garden in Kyoto, Japan 
Jigsaw Puzzle
by Tuttle Publishing

Samurai Castle with Cherry Blossoms 
Jigsaw Puzzle
by Tuttle Publishing

Cherry Blossom Season in Old Tokyo 
Jigsaw Puzzle 
by Tuttle Publishing

ISBN: 978-0-8048-5413-9 
 

Boxset, 1000 pieces 
203 x 203  mm

ISBN: 978-0-8048-5415-3 
 

Boxset, 1000 pieces 
203 x 203  mm

ISBN: 978-0-8048-5416-0 
 

Boxset, 1000 pieces 
203 x 203  mm

ISBN: 978-0-8048-5337-8 
¥1,600   
Boxset, 1000 pieces
203 x 203 mm

Tokyo Skyline Jigsaw Puzzle
The Rainbow Bridge and Tokyo Tower 

by Tuttle Publishing

ISBN: 978-0-8048-5414-6
  

Boxset, 1000 pieces  
203 x 203 mm

ISBN: 978-0-8048-5336-1 
¥1,600   
Boxset, 1000 pieces
203 x 203  mm

A Japanese Garden in Summertime Jigsaw 
Puzzle 
by Tuttle Publishing

22222 2021 New Titles

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   22TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   22 8/10/20   10:20 AM8/10/20   10:20 AM



2322323

A Geek in Japan
Discovering the Land of Manga, Anime, Zen, and the Tea Ceremony 

[Revised and Expanded]
by Hector Garcia

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1391-6   ¥1,800  Paperback
Pages: 192   191 x 254 mm  

JAPANESE VISUAL GUIDE BOOKS

Tokyo on Foot
Travels in the City’s Most Colorful 
Neighborhoods

by Florent Chavouet

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1137-0   ¥2,200   
Paperback   Pages: 206   184 x 254 mm   

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   23TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   23 8/10/20   10:20 AM8/10/20   10:20 AM



Japanese Visual Guide Books

Clueless in Tokyo 
An Explorer’s Sketchbook of Weird and Wonderful Things in Japan

by Betty Reynolds

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1325-1  ¥1,500   Paperback
Pages: 96   203 x 203 mm   

Diary of a Tokyo Teen
by Christine Mari Inzer

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1396-1  ¥1,800   Paperback
Pages: 128   184 x 254 mm 

Cool Japan Guide
Fun in the Land of Manga, Lucky Cats and Ramen

by Abby Denson 

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1279-7  ¥1,600 Paperback
Pages: 128   184 x 254 mm

Cool Tokyo Guide
Adventures in the City of Train Sushi, Kawaii Fashion and Godzilla

by Abby Denson 

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1441-8   ¥1,600   Paperback
Pages: 128   184 x 254 mm   

24

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   24TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   24 8/10/20   10:20 AM8/10/20   10:20 AM



Onibi: Diary of a Yokai Ghost Hunter
by Atelier Sento
(Cecile Brun & Olivier Pichard) 

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1496-8
¥1,700  Paperback
Pages: 128   190.5 x 254 mm  

Yurei Attack!
The Japanese Ghost Survival Guide

text by Hiroko Yoda, Matt Alt, illustrated by 
Shinkichi 

Yokai Attack!
The Japanese Monster Survival Guide

text by Hiroko Yoda, Matt Alt, illustrated by 
Tatsuya Morino

Ninja Attack!
True Tales of Assassins, Samurai, and 
Outlaws

text by Hiroko Yoda, Matt Alt, illustrated by 
Yutaka Kondo

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1214-8   ¥1,400   
Paperback  Pages: 192 133 x 191 mm   ISBN: 978-4-8053-1219-3   ¥1,400   

Paperback  Pages: 208 133 x 191 mm   

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1218-6   ¥1,400
Paperback  Pages: 208 133 x 191 mm  

25

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   25TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   25 8/10/20   10:20 AM8/10/20   10:20 AM



How to Create Japanese Manga 

The Manga Artist’s 
Handbook: Drawing Basic 
Characters
The Easy 1-2-3 Method for Beginners

by Junka Morozumi, Tomomi Mizuna

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1510-1  ¥1,700  Paperback
Pages:  96  190.5 x 254 mm  

The Manga Artist’s 
Handbook:  Drawing 
Dynamic Manga Characters
The Easy 1-2-3 Method for Beginners

by Tomomi Mizuna / Junka Morozumi

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1571-2   ¥1,600  Paperback  
Pages:  96  191 x 254 mm  

How to Create Manga: 
Drawing Facial Expressions
The Ultimate Bible for Beginning Artists

by NextCreator Henshuu

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1562-0  ¥1,900  Paperback
Pages:  176  184 x 254 mm  

HOW TO CREATE JAPANESE MANGA
26

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   26TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   26 8/10/20   10:20 AM8/10/20   10:20 AM



27

Also Available!

How to Doodle Year-Round
Cute & Super Easy Drawings for Holidays, 
Celebrations and Special Events 

by Kamo

Manga & Anime Masters: 
 Drawing Fantastic Female 
Fighters
Bringing Fierce Female Characters to Life

by Hisashi Kagawa / Yoshihiko Umakoshi

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1584-2  ¥2,100  Paperback
Pages: 176   216 x 279 mm

The Complete Guide to 
Drawing Action Manga
A Step-by-Step Artist’s Handbook

by shoco, Makoto Sawa

ISBN:978-4-8053-1525-5  ¥1,900  Paperback
Pages:  144  191 x 254 mm 

How to Create Manga: 
 Drawing the Human Body
The Ultimate Bible for Beginning Artists

by Matsu

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1561-3  ¥1,900  Paperback
Pages:  176  191 x 254 mm  

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1586-6 
¥1,500   Paperback 
Pages: 128   165 x 216 mm

27

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   27TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   27 8/10/20   10:20 AM8/10/20   10:20 AM



28 Japanese Food

JAPANESE FOOD

Classic Home Cooking from Japan
A Step-by-Step Beginner's Guide to Japan's Favorite Dishes

by Asako Yoshida

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1581-1  ¥1,800   
Hardcover  Pages: 96   202 x 263 mm   

��������	
����


������
������� 吉田麻子著『ちゃんとおぼえたい和食』
（秀和システム刊）英訳版

和食定番おかずが満載の英文レシピAUTHENTIC TASTE OF JAPAN

80 Recipes        included

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   28TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   28 8/10/20   10:20 AM8/10/20   10:20 AM



29

Real Bento
Freash and Easy Bento Box Recipes from a  
Japanese Working Mom

by Kanae Inoue

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1577-4    ¥1,800  
Hardcover   Pages: 96  190 X 254 mm   

MONDAY 

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

井上かなえ著

『てんきち母ち
ゃんの 

朝 10 分、
あるものだけで

 

ほめられ弁当』（
文藝春秋刊）

英訳版‼

Real BentoReal Bentoアメリカ、ヨーロ
ッパ各国でも発

売 !!

200 
recipes 
included

超人
気料理ブロガー

）

It’s made 

in just

10 minutes!!!It’s made 

in just

10 minutes!!!

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   29TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   29 8/10/20   10:20 AM8/10/20   10:20 AM



Japanese Food30

Japanese Pickled Vegetables
129 Homestyle Recipes for Traditional Brined, Vinegared and 
Fermented Pickles

by Machiko Tateno

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1530-9 
¥1,900    Paperback
Pages: 144   190 x 254 mm    

Gyoza: The Ultimate Dumpling Cookbook
50 Recipes from Tokyo’s Gyoza King

by Paradise Yamamoto
Introduction by Kengo Ishiguro, foreword by Debra Samuels

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1528-6
¥2,200  Hardcover  
Pages: 128   190 x 254 mm  

The Real Japanese Izakaya Cookbook
120 Classic Bar Bites from Japan

by Wataru Yokota  foreword by Makiko Itoh

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1490-6   ¥1,800  
Hardcover   Pages: 128   203 x 227 mm     

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   30TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   30 8/10/20   10:20 AM8/10/20   10:20 AM



31

Also Available!

The Complete Guide to Japanese Drinks
Saké, Shochu, Japanese Whisky, Beer, Wine, Cocktails and Other Beverages

by Stephen Lyman, Chris Bunting

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1495-1 
¥2,200  Hardcover
Pages: 160   190 x 254 mm   

Japanese Whisky
The Ultimate Guide to the World’s Most Desirable Spirit

by Brian Ashcraft, Yuji Kawasaki
photos by Idzuhiko Ueda

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1409-8   
¥2,200   Hardcover
Pages: 144   191 x 254 mm   

ISBN 9 8 4 80 3 1409 8

The Saké Handbook
by John Gauntner

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1306-0   ¥1,500    Paperback
Pages: 248   130 x 203 mm

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   31TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   31 8/10/20   10:20 AM8/10/20   10:20 AM



Japanese Food32

Japanese Favorites
by Angela Nahas

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1158-5

Homestyle Japanese 
Cooking
by Susie Donald

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1181-3

Quick & Easy 
Sushi and Sashimi
by Susie Donald

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1162-2

Quick & Easy 
Japanese Recipes
by Angela Nahas

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1175-2

¥480   Paperback   Pages: 64   135 x 200 mm   

My Japanese Table
by Debra Samuels, photos by Heath Robbins

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1395-4   ¥2,300   
Paperback   Pages: 176   215 x 254 mm   

The Food of Japan
by Takayuki Kosaki and Walter Wagner
photos by Heinz von Holzen

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1480-7
¥1,100   Paperback
Pages: 112   215 x 279 mm   

A Dictionary of 
Japanese Food
by Richard Hosking

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1335-0 
¥1,600   Paperback
Pages: 224   130 x 203 mm

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1433-3   ¥1,700   
Paperback   Pages: 128   191 x 254 mm   

Japanese Cooking with Manga
The Gourmand Gohan Cookbook
Easy Recipes Your Friends will Love!

by Alexis Aldeguer, Maiko San, Ilaria Mauro

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   32TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   32 8/10/20   10:20 AM8/10/20   10:20 AM



33

Japan Style
Architecture + Interior + Design

by Geeta Mehta, Kimie Tada  
photos by Noboru Murata

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1523-1 ¥2,800   
Hardcover  Pages: 224   190 x 254 mm   

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1504-0   ¥2,700   
Hardcover  Pages: 176  190 x 254 mm   

The Art of Japanese Architecture 
by David Young , Michiko Young

JAPANESE ARCHITECTURE & INTERIORS

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   33TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   33 8/10/20   10:20 AM8/10/20   10:20 AM



Japanese Architecture and Interiors34

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1512-5   
¥3,200   Paperback   
Pages: 224   229 x 305 mm   

New Japan Architecture
Recent Works by the World’s Leading Architects

by Geeta K. Mehta, Deanna MacDonald, preface by Cesar Pelli, 
foreword by Fumihiko Maki

The Genius of Japanese Carpentry
Secrets of an Ancient Craft

by Azby Brown

Samurai Castles
by Jennifer Mitchelhill, photos by David Green 

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1387-9   
¥2,200   Hardcover
Pages: 128   190 x 254 mm   

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1328-2   
¥3,000   Paperback   
Pages: 224   229 x 254 mm   

Japanese Architecture
An Exploration of Elements and Forms

text by Mira Locher, foreword by Kengo Kuma, photos by Ben 
Simmons 

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1276-6
¥3,000   Hardcover  
Pages: 160   216 x 279 mm  

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   34TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   34 8/10/20   10:20 AM8/10/20   10:20 AM



35

Eco Living Japan
Sustainable Ideas for Living Green

by Deanna MacDonald

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1283-4
¥3,700   Hardcover
Pagea: 240   203 x 203 mm   

Japan Living
Form and Function at the Cutting Edge

text by Marcia Iwatate, Geeta K. Mehta
photos by Nacasa & Partners Inc.

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1333-6
¥3,200   Paperback
Pages: 256   226 x 299 mm   

Super Potato Design
The Complete Works of Takashi Sugimoto: Japan’s 
leading Interior Designer

text by Mira Locher, photos by Shiratori Yoshio
foreword by Tadao Ando 

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1380-0
¥6,000   Hardcover
Pages: 240   229 x 254 mm   

Japan Home
Inspirational Design Ideas 

text by Lisa Parramore, Chadine Flood Gong
photos by Noboru Murata

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1000-7
¥2,700   Hardcover
Pages: 144   229 x 241 mm   

The Japanese House
Architecture and Interiors

by Alexandra Black
photos by Noboru Murata

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1209-4
¥2,700   Paperback
Pages: 256   226 x 299 mm 

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   35TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   35 8/10/20   10:20 AM8/10/20   10:20 AM



Japanese Gardens36 JaJa63636 Ja GGappanese Ganesenese Gapa GGaardensrdensdenGar

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1497-5  ¥2,700   
Hardcover
Pages: 176   190 x 254 mm

The Art of the Japanese Garden 
by David Young , Michiko Young

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1456-2  ¥1,800   
Paperback
Pages: 240   152 x 152 mm  

100 Japanese Gardens 
The Best Gardens to Visit in Japan 

by Stephen Mansfield

JAPANESE GARDENS

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   36TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   36 8/10/20   10:20 AM8/10/20   10:20 AM



37

Japan’s Master Gardens
by Stephen Mansfield

Japanese Gardens
text by Geeta K. Mehta Kimie Tada
photos by Noboru Murata 

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0942-1   
¥3,500   Hardcover  Pages: 208   229 x 241 mm   

Infinite Spaces
text by Joe Earle, photos by Sadao Hibi, 
introduction by Julie Moir Messervy

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1269-8   
¥1,700   Hardcover   
Pages: 128   160 x 160 mm   

Kyoto Gardens
Masterworks of the Japanese Gardener’s Art

text by Judith Clancy,  photos by Ben Simmons

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1321-3
¥2,500   Hardcover
Pages: 144   203 x 203 mm   

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1424-1   
¥2,000   Hardcover
Pages: 144   240 x 212 mm   

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   37TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   37 8/10/20   10:20 AM8/10/20   10:20 AM



Japanese Arts & Crafts38

JAPANESE ARTS & CRAFTS

Ukiyo-e: The Art of the Japanese Print
by Frederick Harris

Japanese Woodblock Prints
by Andreas Marks

Japan Journeys
Famous Woodblock Prints of Cultural Sights in Japan

by Andreas Marks
ISBN: 978-4-8053-1310-7   ¥2,200   
Hardcover  Pages: 168   203 x 203 mm   

Also Available!

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1098-4   
¥3,100  Hardcover
Pages: 192   216 x 279 mm 

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1055-7
¥4,800   Hardcover
Pages: 336   229 x 305 mm   

Floating World
Japanese Prints Coloring Book

by Andrew Vigar

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1394-7    ¥2,100   
Paperback   Pages: 112   230 x 303 mm

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   38TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   38 8/10/20   10:20 AM8/10/20   10:20 AM



39

Also Available!

The Art of the Japanese Sword
The Craft of Swordmaking and Its Appreciation

by Yoshindo Yoshihara, Leon Kapp, Hiroko Kapp

Samurai: An Illustrated History
by Mitsuo Kure

Japanese Swords
text by Colin M. Roach, Nicklaus Suino

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1331-2   ¥3,300   
Paperback + DVD   
Pages: 176   230 x  304 mm

Shodo
The Quiet Art of Japanese Zen 
Calligraphy

by Shozo Sato, foreword by Gengo Akiba 
Roshi

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1204-9  ¥3,500  
Hardcover  Pages: 176  229 x 305 mm    

The Art and Technique of 
Sumi-e 
Japanese Ink Painting as taught by Ukai 
Uchiyama

by Kay Morrissey Thompson

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1558-3 ¥1,800  
Paperback   Pages: 72   254 x 267 mm     

Sumi-e
The Art of Japanese Ink Painting

by Shozo Sato 

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1096-0  ¥3,900   
Hardcover   Pages: 192   229 x 305 mm    

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1240-7   
¥4,400   Hardcover
Pages: 256  229 x 305 mm   

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1344-2   
¥3,800   Hardcover
Pages: 192   229 x 305 mm   

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   39TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   39 8/10/20   10:20 AM8/10/20   10:20 AM



Japanese Arts & Crafts40

Japanese Tattoos
History Culture Design

by Brian Ashcraft, Hori Benny

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1351-0  
¥2,200   Paperback
Pages: 160   191 x 254 mm 

Japanese Design
by Patricia J. Graham

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1250-6   ¥2,700   
Hardcover   Pages: 160   191 x 254 mm    

Kimono Design
by Keiko Nitanai

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1428-9   ¥2,100   
Paperback   Pages: 304   
152 x 228 mm   

Wrapping with Fabric
Your Complete Guide to 
Furoshiki: The Japanese Art of 
Wrapping

text by Etsuko Yamada, photos by 
Kanji Okamoto

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1314-5   ¥1,700   
Paperback   Pages: 112   
204 x 255 mm   

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   40TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   40 8/10/20   10:20 AM8/10/20   10:20 AM



41

Ikebana
The Art of Arranging Flowers

by Shozo Sato, foreword by  Kasen Yoshimura

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1266-7   ¥2,900  Paperback
Pages: 208   230 x 306 mm   

Japanese Ikebana for Every Season  
text by Rie Imai, flower design by Yuji Ueno, 
photos by Noboru Murata

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1598-9   ¥2,500   Hardcover  
Pages: 144  203 x 254 mm 

Moss Ball Bonsai
100 Beautiful Kokedama that are Fun to Create

by Satoshi Sunamori

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1529-3  ¥1,900  Hardcover 
Pages: 96   191 x 254 mm    

The Ultimate Bonsai Handbook
The Complete Guide for Beginners

by Yukio Hirose

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1502-6   ¥2,600   Paperback
Pages: 256   191 x 254 mm     

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   41 8/10/20   10:20 AM

“BONSAI” として認知されるほど海外でも人気の盆栽。種類や樹形、

花や鉢の基礎知識に加え、樹木の選び方や飾り方、手入れ法をプロセス

ごとに写真と丁寧な解説で学ぶ初心者のための完全ガイドです。

初心者でも人を感動させるような作品を創ることができます。

７４作例を収録。

従来の外国人向け生け花本とは一線を画す気鋭の作家によるモダンな

写真集。春夏秋冬に合わせた５３のアレンジを収録しています。

道具の使い方、生け方のアイデアが詰まった美しい写真集です。

プ贈り物にもぜひおすすめです。



Japanese Landscapes42

Also Available!

Japan Traveler’s Companion
Japan’s Most Famous Sights from Okinawa to Hokkaido 

by Rob Goss

Japan’s World Heritage Sites

Journey Through Japan
text by Hans H. Kruger, 
photos by Keystone Japan

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0977-3  ¥3,000   
Hardcover  Pages:120   229 x 279 mm   

The Little Book of Japan
text by Charlotte Anderson, photos by Gorazd Vilhar

JAPANESE LANDSCAPES

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1475-3 ¥2,700  Hardcover   
Pages: 208   190 x 254 mm   

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1388-6   
¥2,000   Hardcover   
Pages:144   203 x 203 mm  

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1213-1 ¥1,900   Hardcover   
Pages: 192   158 x 158 mm   

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   42TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   42 8/10/20   10:21 AM8/10/20   10:21 AM



43

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1467-8   
¥1,900   Hardcover
Pages:120   203 x 203 mm   

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1508-8   ¥1,700   Paperback 
Pages:240   152 x 152 mm   

Tokyo: Capital of Cool
Tokyo’s Most Famous Sights from Asakusa to Harajuku 

by Rob Goss

100 Tokyo Sights
Discover Tokyo’s Hidden Gems

 by Stephen Mansfield

Tokyo: Megacity  
text by Donald Richie, 
photos by Ben Simmons

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1556-9   
¥2,800  Hardcover
Pages: 176   191 x 254 mm   

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   43TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   43 8/10/20   10:21 AM8/10/20   10:21 AM



Japanese Landscapes44

Kyoto: City of Zen 
Visiting the Heritage Sites of Japan’s Ancient Capital

by Judith Clancy  photos by Ben Simmons

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1540-8   ¥1,900  Hardcover
Pages: 144   203 x 203 mm   ISBN: 978-4-8053-1542-2  ¥1,800  Paperback 

Pages: 240   152 × 152 mm  

The Little Book of Kyoto
by Ben Simmons

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1447-0  ¥1,900   
Hardcover   Pages: 192   152 x 152 mm  

Houses and Gardens of 
Kyoto
by Thomas Daniell, photos by Seki Akihiko

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1471-5  ¥2,800   
Hardcover  Pages: 240   203 x 203 mm  

Zen Gardens and Temples 
of Kyoto
A Guide to Kyoto’s Most Important 
Sites

by John Dougill, photos by John Einarsen
foreword by Rev. Takafumi Kawakami

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1401-2  ¥2,300   
Hardcover  Pages: 144   190 x 254 mm   

100 Kyoto Sights
Discover the "Real" Japan

by  John Dougill, photos by Patrick Hochner

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   44TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   44 8/10/20   10:21 AM8/10/20   10:21 AM



45

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1021-2   ¥1,700   Paperback
Pages: 280   140 x 216 mm   

The Japanese Mind
Understanding Contemporary Japanese Culture 

by Roger J. Davies, Osamu Ikeno 

Introduction to Japanese Culture
by Daniel Sosnoski

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1313-8   ¥1,600  Paperback
Pages: 104   184 x 254 mm   

The Chrysanthemum and the Sword
Patterns of Japanese Culture

by Ruth Benedict

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1491-3  ¥1,600   Paperback
Pages: 288   130 x 203 mm  

JAPANESE CULTURE

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   45TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   45 8/10/20   10:21 AM8/10/20   10:21 AM



Japanese Culture46

Japan’s Cultural Code Words
by Boye Lafayette De Mente

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1104-2   ¥1,700   Paperback
Pages: 316  130 x 203 mm   

Japan: A Guide to Traditions, Customs and 
Etiquette
by Boye Lafayette De Mente, revised by David Lukens

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1442-5   ¥1,400   Paperback
Pages: 224   133 x 203 mm  

The Mad Kyoto Shoe 
Swapper and Other 
Stories
by  Rebecca Otawa

True Crime Japan
by Paul Murphy

Etiquette Guide to Japan
Know the Rules That Make the Difference! 

by Boye Lafayette De Mente, revised by Geoff Botting

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1361-9   
¥1,300   Paperback
Pages: 192   127 x 191 mm   

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1342-8  
¥2,000   Paperback 
Pages: 256   130 x 203 mm 

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1551-4   
¥1,600   Hardcover    
Pages: 160   130 x 203 mm   

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   46TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   46 8/10/20   10:21 AM8/10/20   10:21 AM



47

Zen and Japanese Culture
by Daisetz T. Suzuki

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1199-8  ¥2,400   
Paperback  Pages: 478   130 x 203 mm   

Shinto: The Kami Way
by Sokyo Ono

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1106-6  ¥1,300   
Paperback Pages: 116   130 x 203 mm   

Japanese Culture
The Religious and Philosophical 
Foundations

by Roger J. Davies 

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1163-9   ¥1,900 
 Paperback  Pages: 160   140 x 216 mm   

Wabi Sabi
The Japanese Art of Impermanence

by Andrew Juniper

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1548-4   ¥1,500   
Paperback  Pages:176   130 x 203 mm   

The Book of Tea
by Okakura Kakuzo

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1486-9   ¥1,100  
Paperback  Pages: 128   130 x 203 mm 

The Japanese Tea Ceremony 
Cha-no-yu and the Zen Art of 
Mindfulness

by A. L. Sadler

ISBN:978-4-8053-1506-4  ¥1,700   
Paperback  Pages:336   130 x 203 mm   

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   47TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   47 8/10/20   10:21 AM8/10/20   10:21 AM



Japanese Culture48

Bushido: The Samurai Code of Japan
by Inazo Nitobe

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1489-0 ¥1,700   
Hardcover   Pages: 192  127 x 190 mm  

Bushido Explained
The Japanese Samurai Code: 
A New Interpretation for Beginners

by Alexander Bennett

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1507-1    ¥1,800   
Hardcover   Pages: 160  160×236 mm   

The Complete Musashi: 
The Book of Five Rings 
and Other Works 
Definitive New Translations of the 
Writings of Miyamoto Musashi — 
Japan’s Greatest Samurai

by Miyamoto Musashi 
translated by Alexander Bennett

Hagakure
by Tsunetomo Yamamoto 
translated by Alexander Bennett

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1198-1    ¥1,700  
Paperback   Pages: 286   130 x 203 mm   

Japan: The Ultimate 
Samurai Guide 
An Insider Look at the Japanese 
Martial Arts and Surviving in the 
Land of Bushido and Zen 

by Alexander Bennett

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1375-6   ¥1,900   
Paperback   Pages: 144   191 x 254 mm  

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1616-0    
 ¥1,500  Paperback   
Pages: 224   130 x 203 mm

Coming Soon

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   48 8/10/20   10:21 AM

英文版



49

Modern Ninja Warfare
Ninja Tactics for the Modern Warrior

by Anthony Cymmins  
illustrated  by Jason Kane

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1481-4   ¥1,800  
Paperback   Pages: 192    152 x 228 mm    

The Art and Science of 
Judo 
A Guide to the Principles of 
Grappling and Throwing

by Jiichi Watanabe, Lindy Avakian

ISBN: 978-0-8048-5223-4  ¥1,800 
Paperback  Pages: 192  152 x 229 mm    

Ninja Fighting Techniques
A Modern Master’s Approach to
Self-defense and Avoiding Conflict   

by Stephen K. Hayes

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1537-8   
¥1,800  Hardcover 
Pages: 160 152 × 229 mm  

Judo Formal Techniques
A Guide to Throwing and Grappling

by Donn F. Draeger, Tadao Otaki

ISBN: 978-0-8048-5148-0   
¥2,200   Paperback 
Pages: 464   152 x 229 mm  

Karate: The Art of Empty 
Hand Fighting
The Groundbreaking Work of Karate

by Hidetaka Nishiyama, Richard C.Brown
foreword by Ray Dalke

ISBN: 978-0-8048-5122-0   
¥1,900  Paperback 
Pages: 256   152 x 229 mm  

Coming Soon

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   49TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   49 8/10/20   10:21 AM8/10/20   10:21 AM



History of Japan50

HISTORY OF JAPAN

A History of Modern Japan
In Search of a Nation, 1850 to the Present

by Christopher Harding

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1597-2   ¥1,800  
Paperback  Pages: 512   130 x 203 mm 

A History of Japan
by Richard. H. P. Mason, John. G. Caiger

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0792-2  ¥1,900   
Paperback  Pages: 408   130 x 203 mm   

A Brief History of Japan
Samurai, Shogun and Zen: The 
Extraordinary Story of the Land of the 
Rising Sun

by Jonathan Clements

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1389-3   ¥1,700   
Paperback  Pages: 304  130 x 203 mm   

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   50TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   50 8/10/20   10:21 AM8/10/20   10:21 AM



51

Japan: The Story of a Nation  
by Edwin O. Reischauer

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0666-6  ¥2,000   
Paperback  Pages: 402   130 x 203 mm   

A History of Tokyo 1867-1989
From EDO to SHOWA 
The Emergence of the World’s Greatest City

by Edward Seidensticker, preface by Donald Richie

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1511-8   ¥2,800  
Paperback  Pages: 640   130 x 203 mm  

Everyday Life in Traditional Japan
by Charles J. Dunn, 
illustrated by Laurence Broderick

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1005-2   ¥1,800    
Paperback  Pages: 182   130 x 203 mm   

Okinawa: The History of an Island People
by George Kerr, Mitsugu Sakihara 

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1479-1  ¥2,800   
Paperback  Pages: 574  130 x 230 mm   

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   51TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   51 8/10/20   10:21 AM8/10/20   10:21 AM



History of Japan52

In Search of Japan’s Hidden Christians
A Story of Suppression, Secrecy and Survival

by John Dougill

Shogun
The Life of Tokugawa Ieyasu

by Stephen Turnbull

Samurai Revolution
The Dawn of Modern Japan Seen Through the Eyes of the 
Shogun's Last Samurai 

by Romulus Hillsborough 

Samurai Tales
Courage, Fidelity, and Revenge in the Final Years of the Shogun

by Romulus Hillsborough 

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1356-5
¥1,800   Paperback
Pages: 272    130 x 203 mm 

Hardcover edition:
ISBN: 978-4-8053-1147-9   
¥2,200   Pages: 232   
135 x 210 mm

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1042-7   
¥2,500   Paperback
Pages:  352   130 x 203 mm  

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1235-3   
¥2,900   Hardcover
Pages: 608  135 x 210 mm   

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1353-4   
¥1,700   Paperback
Pages: 256   130 x 203 mm   

Geishas and the Floating World
Inside Tokyo’s Yoshiwara Pleasure District

by Stephen Longstreet, Ethel Longstreet

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1543-9   ¥1,600  Paperback
Pages: 224   130 x 203 mm   

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   52TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   52 8/10/20   10:21 AM8/10/20   10:21 AM



53

Ellery Queen’s Japanese  Mystery Stories 
From Japan's Greatest Detective &  Crime Writers

edited by Ellery Queen

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1552-1  ¥1,600  Hardcover  
Pages: 288  140×215 mm  

JAPANESE LITERATURE

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   53TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   53 8/10/20   10:21 AM8/10/20   10:21 AM



Japanese Literature54

I Am a Cat
translated by Aiko Ito, Graeme Wilson 

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1097-7 
¥2,200   Paperback  
Pages: 470  133 x 203 mm   

And Then
translated by Norma Moore Field

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1141-7
¥1,600   Paperback
Pages: 248  130 x 203 mm  

Botchan
translated by Umeji Sasaki

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1263-6 
¥1,200   Paperback
Pages: 192   130 x 203 mm   

Kokoro
translated by Edwin McClellan

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0746-5
¥1,700   Paperback
Pages: 248   130 x 203 mm   

Soseki Natsume  

   

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   54TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   54 8/10/20   10:21 AM8/10/20   10:21 AM



55

Japanese Literature
by Donald Keene

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0753-3   ¥1,100  
Paperback   Pages: 118   130 x 203 mm   

Kwaidan

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0750-2   ¥1,700   
Paperback   Pages: 240   130 x 203 mm   

In Ghostly Japan

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0749-6
¥1,700   Paperback
Pages: 242   130 x 203 mm   

Glimpses of 
Unfamiliar Japan

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1025-0
¥3,300   Paperback
Pages: 580   130 x 203 mm

Lafcadio Hearn’s 
Japan
edited by Donald Richie

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0873-8
¥1,700   Paperback
Pages: 256   130 x 203 mm   

Modern Japanese 
Literature
From 1868 to the Present Day

by Donald Keene

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0752-6   ¥2,000   
Paperback   Pages: 440  130 x 203 mm   

Anthology of Japanese 
Literature
compiled and edited by Donald Keene 

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1014-4   ¥2,000   Paperback  
Pages: 442  130 x 203 mm 

Lafcadio Hearn

Donald Keene

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   55TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   55 8/10/20   10:21 AM8/10/20   10:21 AM



Japanese Literature56

In Praise of Shadows
translated by T. J. Harper, 
E. G. Seidensticker

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0665-9
¥1,100   Paperback
Pages: 52   130 x 203 mm   

The Makioka Sisters
translated by Edward G. 
Seidensticker

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1189-9
¥2,100   Paperback
Pages: 530   130 x 203 mm  

Rashōmon and 
Other Stories
translated by Takashi Kojima 

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1463-0   
¥1,100   Paperback
Pages: 128   130 x 203 mm   

Japanese Short 
Stories
selected & edited by Donald 
Keene

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1450-0
¥1,500   Paperback
Pages: 240   130 x 203 mm 

The Izu Dancer and 
Other Stories
translated by Edward G. 
Seidensticker 

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0744-1  
¥1,500 Paperback
Pages: 114   130 x 203 mm

The Old Capital
translated by J. Martin Holman

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0972-8 
 ¥1,700   Paperback
Pages: 172   130 x 203 mm   

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0635-2   
¥1,500   Paperback
Pages: 175   103 x 203 mm

Snow Country
translated by Edward G. 
Seidensticker 

Yasunari Kawabata

Ryunosuke Akutagawa Junichiro Tanizaki  

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   56TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   56 8/10/20   10:21 AM8/10/20   10:21 AM



57

No Longer Human
by Osamu Dazai 
translated by Donald Keene

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1017-5  ¥1,700   
Paperback  Pages: 178   130 x 203 mm   

The Setting Sun
by Osamu Dazai 
translated by Donald Keene

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0672-7   ¥1,500   
Paperback  Pages: 176  130 x 203 mm 

The Woman in the Dunes
by Kobo Abe 
translated by E. Dale Saunders

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0900-1  ¥1,900   
Paperback Pages: 242   130 x 203 mm   

Japanese Tales of 
Mystery & Imagination
by Rampo Edogawa 
translated by James B. Harris

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1193-6   ¥1,900   
Paperback  Pages: 224   130 x 203 mm   

The Temple of the Golden 
Pavilion
translated by Ivan Morris

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0637-6   
¥1,700   Paperback
Pages: 262   130 x 203 mm  

Spring Snow
translated by Michael Gallagher

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0970-4  
¥2,000   Paperback 
Pages: 396   130 x 203 mm   

Confessions of a Mask
translated by Meredith Weatherby

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0232-3  
¥1,500   Paperback
Pages: 256   130 x 203 mm  

Modern Japanese Stories
An Anthology

translated by Edward G. Seidensticker,  
edited by Ivan Morris

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0751-9    ¥2,000   Paperback
Pages: 512   130 x 203 mm  

Osamu Dazai   

Yukio Mishima    

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   57TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   57 8/10/20   10:21 AM8/10/20   10:21 AM



Japanese Literature58

Twenty-four Eyes
by Sakae Tsuboi 
Translated by Akira Miura 

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0772-4   
¥1,700   Paperback
Pages: 244   130 x 203 mm   

47 Ronin
by John Allyn

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1580-4   
¥1,500   Paperback
Pages: 256   130 x 203 mm   

The Heiké Story
by Eiji Yoshikawa 
translated by Fuki Wooyenaka Uramatsu

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1044-1  
¥2,500   Paperback
Pages: 628   130 x 203 mm   

The Complete Story of Sadako Sasaki
and the Thousand Paper Cranes

by Sue DiCicco, Masahiro Sasaki

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1617-7  ¥1,200   
Paperback   Pages: 148   130 x 203 mm   

›  15  ‹

› Chapter 3 ‹

Dark Days Looming

s the battles escalated, many areas of 
Japan were bombed. Early in the war, 
most conflicts happened at sea, away 

from civilians. But as the Japanese troops were 
increasingly cornered, the bombings moved 
inland. Civilians were often injured or killed. 

All bombs are designed to destroy. In Japan, 
the destruction of cities was especially severe. 
Japanese homes were usually made of wood 
and paper, which easily caught fire and quickly 
burned down after the bombs hit. Despite 
efforts to clear paths and make spreading fires 
less destructive, the embers from these fires blew 
across the cities, and entire neighborhoods were 

A

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   58TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   58 8/10/20   10:21 AM8/10/20   10:21 AM



59

Japanese Fairy Tales
edited by Yei Theodora Ozaki

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0881-3
¥1,900   Paperback  
Pages: 256   130 x 203 mm  

Japanese Legends and Folklore
Samurai Tales, Ghost Stories, Legends, Fairy Tales and Historical Accounts

by A.B. Mitford

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1501-9
¥1,700   Paperback
Pages: 320   130 x 203 mm 

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1215-5 
¥3,000  Paperback
Pages: 490   130 x 203 mm   

The Kojiki
Translated by Basil Hall ChamberlainKojiki: 

The Birth of Japan
The Japanese Creation Myth 
Illustrated

by Kazumi Wilds

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1539-2 
¥2,100   Hardcover
Pages: 32   230 x 305 mm   

   

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   59TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   59 8/10/20   10:21 AM8/10/20   10:21 AM



Japanese Literature60

The Tale of Genji
by Murasaki Shikibu
translated by Edward G. Seidensticker 

The Tale of Genji 
by Murasaki Shikibu
translated by Arthur Waley, foreword by Dennis Washburn 

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0921-6   
¥5,500   
Paperback 2 volumes + case
Pages: 1120   130 x 203 mm

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1081-6  
¥3,000   Paperback
Pages: 1155   130 x 203 mm

The Tale of Genji
by Murasaki Shikibu, translated by Suematsu Kenchō

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1464-7   
¥1,100   Paperback
Pages: 224   130 x 203 mm   

The Tale of Genji: 
A Reader's Guide
by William J. Puette
translated by Edward G. Seidensticker 

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1084-7  
¥1,300    Paperback  
Pages: 192   130 x 203 mm 

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   60TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   60 8/10/20   10:21 AM8/10/20   10:21 AM



61

The Pillow Book of 
Sei Shōnagon
The Diary of a Courtesan in Tenth 
Century Japan

by Sei Shonagon
translated by Arthur Waley, foreword by 
Dennis Washburn

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1108-0  
¥1,300   Paperback
Pages: 144  130 x 203 mm   

Essays in Idleness
The Tsurezuregusa of Kenkō

by Yoshida Kenkō
translated by Donald Keene

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0631-4   
¥1,600   Paperback
Pages: 214   130 x 203 mm  

Japanese Tales 
from Times Past
Stories of Fantasy and Folklore from 
the Konjaku Monogatari Shu

translated by Naoshi Koriyama, 
Bruce Allen

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1341-1 
¥1,900   Paperback
Pages: 288  130 x 203 mm   

The Tosa Diary
by Ki No Tsurayuki
translated by William N. Porter

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0754-0 
¥1,200   Paperback
Pages: 128   130 x 203 mm   

A Hundred Verses from 
Old Japan
selected by Fujiwara Sadaie
translated by William N. Porter

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0853-0   
¥1,600   Paperback
Pages: 222   130 x 203 mm   

Japanese Death Poems
Written by Zen Monks and Haiku 
Poets on the Verge of Death

by Yoel Hoffmann

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1443-2   
¥1,700   Paperback
Pages: 352   127 x 177 mm   

Five Women Who 
Loved Love
Amorous Tales from 17th-Century 
Japan

by Ihara Saikaku
translated by Wm. Theodore De Bary

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1012-0   
¥1,500   Paperback
Pages: 272   130 x 203 mm   

The Taiheiki
A Chronicle of Medieval Japan

translated by Helen Craig McCullough

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1010-6
¥2,300   Paperback
Pages: 458   130 x 203 mm   

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   61TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   61 8/10/20   10:21 AM8/10/20   10:21 AM



category62

Japanese Stories for Language Learners 
Bilingual Stories in Japanese and English

by Anne McNulty, Eriko Sato

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1468-5   ¥2,000   
Paperback with Audio Disc
Pages: 192  152 x 229 mm

JAPANESE LANGUAGE  
LEARNING BOOKS

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   62TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   62 8/10/20   10:21 AM8/10/20   10:21 AM



63

Japanese Picture Dictionary
Learn 1500 Japanese Words and Phrases

by Timothy G. Stout

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0899-8  ¥1,700   
Hardcover   Pages: 96    191 x 254 mm

/ /
AP N4-N5   

Pocket Japanese Dictionary 
by Samuel E. Martin
revised and updated by Sayaka Khan & Fred 
Perry

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1513-2   ¥1,200   Paperback  
Pages: 640   76 x 114 mm  

Concise Japanese Dictionary
by Samuel E. Martin
revised by Sayaka Khan, Fred Perry

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1318-3  ¥1,600   Paperback
Pages: 624  101 x 153 mm  

The Learner’s Japanese 
Kanji Dictionary
by Mark Spahn, W. Hadamitzky

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0984-1  ¥2,500  Paperback  
Pages: 910   120 x 188 mm   

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1470-8   ¥800   
Paperback  Pages: 384   73 x 100 mm   

Mini Japanese Dictionary 
by Yuki Shimada

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   63TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   63 8/10/20   10:21 AM8/10/20   10:21 AM



64 Japanese Language Learning Books

Japanese Proverbs: Wit and Wisdom
by David Galef, illustrated by Jun Hashimoto

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1200-1 
¥1,500   Paperback
Pages: 224   152 x 227 mm   

Japanese for Fun: Phrasebook & Dictionary
The Easy Way to Learn Japanese Quickly

by Taeko Kamiyama

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1398-5
¥1,300   
Paperback + audio CD
Pages: 240   152 x 152 mm

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   64TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   64 8/10/20   10:21 AM8/10/20   10:21 AM



65

Making Out in Japanese
A Japanese Language Phrase Book & Dictionary

by Todd Geers, Erika Hoburg, 
revised by Elisha Geers

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1224-7 
¥1,200 Paperback
Pages: 192   102 x 186 mm

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1225-4 
¥1,200 Paperback
Pages: 192   102 x 186 mm

More Making Out in Japanese
A Japanese Phrase Book  
by Todd Geers, Erika Hoburg, 
revised by Elisha Geers

Survival Japanese: 
Phrasebook & Dictionary
How to Communicate Without Fuss or 
Fear INSTANTLY!

by Boyé Lafayette De Mente, Junji Kawai

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1362-6  ¥860   Paperback
Pages: 192   102 x 152 mm  

Instant Japanese
How to Express 1,000 Different Ideas 
With Just 100 Key Words and Phrases!

by Boyé Lafayette De Mente

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0846-2   ¥1,200  Paperback 
Pages: 176   133 x 203 mm

Colloquial Kansai Japanese
The Dialects and Culture of the Kansai 
Region

by D. C. Palter, Kaoru Slotsve

ISBN:978-4-8053-1383-1  ¥850   Paperback
Pages: 128   105 x 152 mm

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   65TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   65 8/10/20   10:21 AM8/10/20   10:21 AM



66 Japanese Language Learning Books

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1117-2 
¥1,900 Paperback
Pages: 416   152 x 229 mm

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1127-1
¥1,600   Paperback
Pages: 320   152 x 229 mm   

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1237-7 
¥1,900 Paperback
Pages: 352 152 x 228 mm

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1143-1 
¥1,200   Paperback
Pages: 160 133 x 203 mm   

Essential Japanese Grammar
Write and Speak Japanese Like a Native!

by Masahiro Tanimori, Eriko Sato

Essential Japanese Vocabulary
Learn to avoid Common (and embarrassing!) Mistakes

by Akira Miura 
foreword by Wesley Jacobsen

600 Basic Japanese Verbs
The Essential Reference Guide

by Hirō Japanese Center

Basic Japanese Grammar
Learn the Grammer You Need to Speak Japanese Correctly

by Everett F. Bleiler

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   66TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   66 8/10/20   10:21 AM8/10/20   10:21 AM



67

JLPT Study Guide
A Comprehensive Guide to the JLPT Level N5 
Exam

by Clayton MacKnight

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1458-6   ¥1,900   
Paperback   Pages: 256   152 x 229 mm  

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1371-8   
¥1,700   Paperback  
Pages: 256   140 x 203 mm    

Japanese Made Easy
A Situation-based Guide Designed to 
Get you  Speaking Simple Japanese 
from the  Very First Day!

by Tazuko Monane, Yumi Matsunari

Japanese for Beginners
Learning Conversational Japanese

by Sachiko Toyozato

Easy Japanese
A Complete Language Course and Pocket Dictionary in One

by Emiko Konomi, Ph.D

Conversational Japanese
The Right Word at the Right Time

by Anne Kaneko, 
illustrated by Sally Motomura

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1124-0  
¥1,400 Paperback
Pages: 320   127 x 190 mm

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1587-3
¥1,600   Paperback
Pages: 256   152 x 229 mm

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1367-1 ¥2,300   
Paperback + CD-ROM
Pages: 288   152 x 228 mm   

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1390-9   ¥2,200
Paperback + MP3 Audio CD
Pages: 384   152 x 228 mm

Basic Japanese 
Learn to Speak Japanese in 10 Easy 
Lessons

by Samuel E. Martin, Sato Eriko

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   67TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   67 8/10/20   10:21 AM8/10/20   10:21 AM



68 Japanese Language Learning Books

Japanese Kanji for Beginners
First Steps to Mastering the Japanese Characters

by Timothy G. Stout

Japanese Hiragana & Katakana for Beginners
First Steps to Mastering the Japanese Writing System

by Timothy G. Stout, illustrated by Alexis Cowan

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1049-6   ¥1,900   
Paperback + CD-ROM
Pages: 320   152 x 229 mm   

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1144-8 ¥1,500
Paperback+ CD-ROM
Pages: 192   153 x 229 mm   

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   68TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   68 8/10/20   10:21 AM8/10/20   10:21 AM



69

Essential Japanese 
Kanji Volume 1 
by University of Tokyo, Kanji 
Research Group

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1340-4   
¥1,800   Paperback   Pages: 224   
189 x 254 mm   

Essential Japanese 
Kanji Volume 2 
by University of Tokyo, Kanji 
Research Group

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1379-4   
¥1,800   Paperback   Pages: 224   
189 x 254 mm   

Learning Japanese 
Kanji Practice Book 
Volume 1
by Eriko Sato

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1377-0   
¥1,400 Paperback Pages: 128   
190 x 254 mm

Learning Japanese 
Kanji Practice Book 
Volume 2
by Eriko Sato

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1378-7   
¥1,400 Paperback Pages: 128   
190 x 254 mm

The Complete Guide to 
Japanese Kanji
Remembering and Understanding the 
2,136 Standard Characters

by Christopher Seeley, Kenneth G. Henshall

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1170-7   ¥3,600
Paperback Pages: 704   151 x 227 mm

A Guide to Reading & 
Writing Japanese
A Comprehensive Guide to the Japanese 
Writing System

by Florence Sakade

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1173-8   ¥2,300   
Paperback   Pages: 340   134 × 214 mm

Japanese Kanji Made Easy
Learn 1000 Kanji and Kana the Fun and 
Easy Way

by Michael L. Kluemper

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1277-3   ¥2,100
Paperback + MP3 Audio CD
Pages: 216   203 x 203 mm

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   69TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   69 8/10/20   10:21 AM8/10/20   10:21 AM



70 Japanese Language Learning Books

Japanese Kanji & Kana
A Complete Guide to the Japanese 
Writing System  [Revised and 
Updated Edition]

by Wolfgang Hadamizky, Mark Spahn

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1222-3   ¥2,500
Paperback Pages: 424  152 x 229 mm 

Japanese Kanji & Kana 
Workbook
A Self-Study Workbook for 
Learning Japanese Characters 

by Wolfgang Hadamizky, Mark Spahn

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1448-7   ¥2,000   
Paperback   Pages: 288   152 x 229 mm 

Learning Japanese 
Hiragana & 
Katakana 
A Workbook for Self-Study

by Kenneth G. Henshall, 
Tetsuo Takagaki

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1227-8 ¥1,500
Paperback Pages: 128   190 x 254 mm 

Reading and Writing 
Japanese Hiragana
A Character Workbook for Beginners

by Emiko Konomi

Reading and Writing 
Japanese Katakana
A Character Workbook for Beginners

by Emiko Konomi

20 21

Part 1 Reading and Writing Katakana: The Basics

Ta Column

ta a little betta

chi I love cheese

tsu that guy knows jujitsu

te your table is over there

to toast

Da Column
When two dots are added, the unvoiced sounds become voiced.  

da

ji

zu

de

do

Writing Drill 4 Track 07

Read the samples, listen to the audio, and copy the words using the squares.
kētai cell phone

doa door

takushī taxi       

dēta data

3

2
1

2 3

1

321

1

3
2

2

1

24 25

Part 1 Reading and Writing Writing Hiragana: The Basics

Writing Drill 5 Track 08

Read the samples, listen to the audio, and copy the words using the squares.

nani what

inu dog

neko cat

okane money

anata you

kinō yesterday

niku meat

negi scallion; onion

sakana

nishi west

kanashī sad

shinu to die

Na Column

na nautilus live in the ocean

ni a needle and thread

nu a very long noodle

ne net

no Did you notice that?

4

31

2

1 2

3

1
2

2

1

1

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1521-7  ¥1,000   
Paperback   Pages: 96   190.5 x 254 mm

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1522-4   ¥1,100   
Paperback    Pages: 96   190.5 x 254 mm

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   70TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   70 8/10/20   10:21 AM8/10/20   10:21 AM



71

Beginning Japanese Phrases 
Language Practice Pad
Learn Japanese in Just a Few Minutes 
Per Day!

by William Matsuzaki 

ISBN: 978-0-8048-4671-4   ¥1,300   
 ( 16 + 366 )

Pages: 312   136 x 136 mm   

Beginning Japanese Kanji 
Language Practice Pad
Learn Japanese in Just Minutes a Day!

by William Matsuzaki 

ISBN: 978-0-8048-4670-7   ¥1,500    
 ( 16 + 366 )

Pages: 312   136 x 136 mm   

Japanese Hiragana & 
Katakana Language 
Practice Pad
Learn to Read and Write Japanese in 
Just a Few Minutes a Day!

by Richard S. Keirstead

ISBN: 978-0-8048-4625-7   ¥1,400  
 ( 16 + 366 ) 

Pages: 312   136 x 136 mm   

Japanese Kanji Flash Cards 
Volume 2
Learn the 200 Intermediate Japanese 
Characters Quickly and Easily!

by Alexander Kask, Emiko Konomi

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1164-6   ¥1,600   
 ( 200

32 + audio CD )   137 x 196 mm 

Japanese Hiragana and 
Katakana Flash Cards
Learn the Japanese   Characters Quickly 
and Easily!

by Glen McCabe, revised by Emiko Konomi

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1167-7   ¥1,500   
 ( 200

32 + audio CD )   137 x 196 mm

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1174-5   ¥1,600   
 ( 200

32 + audio CD )  
137 x 196 mm 

Japanese Kanji Flash Cards 
Volume 1
Learn the 200 Most Basic Japanese 
Characters Quickly and Easily!

by Alexander Kask, Emiko Konomi

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   71TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   71 8/10/20   10:21 AM8/10/20   10:21 AM



72 Children’s Books on Japan

CHILDREN’S BOOKS ON JAPAN

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1472-2   ¥1,600   Hardcover
Pages: 80   228 × 288 mm

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1260-5  ¥1,800   
Hardcover   Pages: 112   262 x 262 mm   

Japanese Children’s Favorite Stories
Anniversary Edition

by Florence Sakade, 
illustrated by Yoshisuke Kurosaki

Kintaro’s Adventures
Once there was a woodcutter and his wife living at the foot of a wild 

mountain called Ashigara. This woodcutter had once been a noble 

warrior and had lived in splendor in Kyoto, which was then the capital of 

Japan, but his enemies had become so strong that he finally had to flee 

with his wife into the mountains in order to save his life.

Soon after they came to live in the mountains the woodcutter’s wife 

gave birth to a healthy, lively baby boy. The woodcutter was so happy 

that he named the baby Kintaro, which means “Golden Boy,” saying that 

his baby son was more precious than all the gold there was in Kyoto. His 

66

mother took one of her favorite 

jewels and hung it about the 

baby’s neck. The jewel was made 

of a piece of red coral. Then she 

prayed: “Please help this baby 

boy to grow up to be a good 

man, a strong and healthy and 

fine man.”

A few weeks after Kintaro was 

born, his father went far into the 

mountains one day to cut wood. His 

mother put the baby Kintaro in his 

crib to sleep while she went down to the 

mountain stream to wash some clothes. 

Suddenly, as she washed, she heard Kintaro 

crying loudly. “What can be the matter?” she 

said. And when she turned to look toward the 

cabin, she saw a terrible thing.

A huge bear suddenly came running out of the 

cabin, carrying the crying baby in his arms. Holding the 

baby tightly, but gently, the bear went running with it toward 

the mountains.

“Help! Help!” Kintaro’s mother screamed with all her might. And she 

went running straight toward the bear.

  67Kintaro’s Adventures

Folk Tales from Japan
Fables, Myths and Fairy Tales for Children

by Florence Sakade, illustrated by Yoshio Hayashi

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   72TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   72 8/10/20   10:21 AM8/10/20   10:21 AM



73

Also Available!

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1359-6   ¥2,000   
Hardcover + MP3 Audio CD
Pages: 120   228 x 203 mm

Once Upon a Time in Japan
published with Japan Broadcasting Corporation (NHK) 
translated by Roger Pulvers, Juliet Carpenter
illustrated by Manami Yamada, Tomonori Taniguchi, Nao 
Takabatake, Takumi Nishio

Japanese Myths, Legends & Folktales
Bilingual English and Japanese Edition

by Yuri Yasuda
translated by Yumi Matsunari, Yumi Yamaguchi
illustrated by Yoshinobu Sakakura, Mitsui

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1473-9   ¥2,000   
Hardcover   Pages: 128   216 x 279 mm 

Peach Boy and 
Other Japanese 
Children’s Stories
edited by Florence Sakade

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0996-4   
¥1,500   Paperback   
Pages: 49   235 x 235 mm   

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   73TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   73 8/10/20   10:21 AM8/10/20   10:21 AM



74 Children’s Books on Japan

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1440-1   ¥1,500   
Hardcover   Pages: 64   223 x 287 mm   

ISBN:978-4-8053-1459-3   ¥1,400   
Hardcover CD    Pages: 32   216 x 279 mm   

Japanese and English Nursery Rhymes
Carp Streamers, Falling Rain and Other Favorite Songs 
and Rhymes

by Danielle Wright, illustrated by Helen Acraman

Japanese Celebrations
Cherry Blossoms, Lanterns and Stars!

by Betty Reynolds

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0867-7   ¥1,800   
Hardcover   Pages: 48   275 x 223 mm  

Tokyo Friends
by Betty Reynolds

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1075-5   ¥1,600   
Hardcover   Pages: 64   228 x 205 mm  

Japanese Traditions
Rice Cakes, Cherry Blossoms and Matsuri: 
A Year of Seasonal Japanese Festivities 

text by Setsu Broderick, Willamarie Moore, 
illustrated by S. Broderick

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1089-2   ¥1,700
Hardcover Pages: 48   275 x 236 mm  

All About Japan
Stories, Songs, Crafts and Games for Kids

by Willamarie Moore, Illustrated by Kazumi Wilds 

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   74TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   74 8/10/20   10:21 AM8/10/20   10:21 AM



75

My First Book of Japanese Words
An ABC Rhyming Book of Japanese 
Language and Culture

by Michelle Haney Brown, 
illustrated by Aya Padron

ISBN: 978-0-8048-4953-1 ¥1,200   
Hardcover   Pages: 32   229 x 203 mm  

Let’s Learn Japanese
64 Basic Japanese Words and Their Uses

by Timothy G. Stout, revised by William Matsuzaki

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1372-5   ¥1,800   
 ( 64  + audio CD + 32 

 + )   127 x 190 mm

Ninja Boy’s Secret
by Tina Schneider

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1526-2   ¥1,600    
Hardcover   Pages: 32   216 x 280 mm  

I’m Learning Japanese!  
Learn to Speak, Read and Write the Basics

by Christian Galan, illustrated by Lérot-Calvo

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1553-8 ¥1,700   
Paperback   Pages: 128   190 x 254 mm   

My First Book of Haiku Poems
A Picture, A Poem, A Dream
Classic Poems by Japanese Haiku 
Masters

by Esperanza Ramirez-Christensen
illustrated by Tracy Gallup

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1515-6   ¥1,900   
Hardcover   Pages: 48   254 x 254 mm  

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   75TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   75 8/10/20   10:21 AM8/10/20   10:21 AM



76 Origami for Kids

ORIGAMI FOR KIDS

The Ultimate Book of Origami Animals
Easy-to-Fold Paper Animals 

by Fumiaki Shingu

Easy Origami for Beginners
Full-color Instructions for 20 Simple Projects

by Michael G. LaFosse

My First Origami Animals Kit
Origami Kit With Book, 60 Papers, 180+ 
Stickers, 17 Projects 

by Joel Stern

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1545-3   ¥1,600   
Paperback   Pages: 160   191 x 254 mm

ISBN: 978-0-8048-5193-0   ¥790   
Paperback   Pages: 48   191 x 254 mm

ISBN: 978-0-8048-5286-9 ¥1,600    
Boxset    60  48  
210 x 210 mm

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   76TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   76 8/10/20   10:21 AM8/10/20   10:21 AM



77

Also Available!

Super Cute Origami 
by Yuki Martin

ISBN: 978-0-8048-5078-0 ¥1,700  
48  / 48  /    

260 x 203 mm

Japanese Origami Kit for Kids 
by Michael G. LaFosse

ISBN: 978-0-8048-4804-6   ¥1,300   12 48
72 20    184 x 184 mm 

Origami Activities for Kids
Discover the Magic of Japanese Paper Folding

by Michael G. LaFosse

ISBN: 978-0-8048-4943-2   ¥1,200   
Hardcover   19 , 8
Pages: 48   184 x 254 mm    

Instant Paper Airplanes
12 Pop-out Airplanes You Tape Together and Fly in Seconds!

by Andrew Dewar

ISBN: 978-0-8048-5107-7   ¥1,700 
12  / 32  / 

   260 x 206 mm

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   77TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   77 8/10/20   10:21 AM8/10/20   10:21 AM



78 Origami for Kids

Also Available!

Fun & Easy Origami Animals
Full-Color Instructions for Beginners, Includes 20 
High Quality Folding Papers!

by Michael G. LaFosse

ISBN: 978-0-8048-5191-6  ¥1,000   
Paperback   19 / 20   
Pages: 48   190.5 x 254 mm

Complete Origami Kit
Everything You Need is in This Box!

by Tuttle Publishing

ISBN: 978-0-8048-4707-0   ¥1,300   
64   96    307 x 154 mm   

Origami Dinosaurs
Prehistoric Fun For Everyone!

by Michael G. LaFoss

ISBN: 978-0-8048-4705-6   ¥1,300   
20 98 32

 x 2    312 x 159 mm  

Fun & Easy Origami
30 Original Paper-Folding Projects

by Florence Temko

ISBN: 978-0-8048-4706-3  ¥1,300   
30 / 32  x 2

96 / 2    312  159 mm    

Origami Endangered Animals 
Paper Models of Threatened Wildlife

by Michael G. LaFosse / Richard L. Alexander

ISBN: 978-0-8048-5026-1   ¥1,800   
64 / 48    216 x 216 mm  

My First Origami Kit
by Joel Stern

ISBN:  978-4-8053-1244-5   ¥1,500   
20 48
60 150    210 x 210 mm 

Origami Animals
by Michael G. LaFosse

ISBN: 978-0-8048-4641-7   ¥1,300   
64 / 98 

255 x 178 mm 

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   78TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   78 8/10/20   10:22 AM8/10/20   10:22 AM



79

ORIGAMI

Fantastic Origami Flying Creatures
24 Realistic Models 

by Hisao Fukui

Origami Animal Boxes 
Cute Paper Models with Secret 
Compartments!  

by Yoshihisa Kimura 

Fantastic Origami Sea Creatures
20 Incredible Paper Models 

by Hisao Fukui

ISBN: 978-0-8048-5254-8
¥1,600   Boxset

 48  63  
203 x 254 mm

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1578-1 
¥2,200   Hardcover 
Pages: 112   216 x 279 mm

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1579-8
¥2,100   Hardcover 
Pages: 112   216 x 279 mm

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   79TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   79 8/10/20   10:22 AM8/10/20   10:22 AM



80 Origami

ISBN:  978-0-8048-4543-4   ¥1,900   
96 / 72 /DVD

216 x 241 mm   

Japanese Origami for 
Beginners
20 Classic Origami Models  

by Vanda Battaglia, Francesco Decio

ISBN: 978-0-8048-4191-7   ¥1,800  
144 / 64

193 x 193 mmAmazing Origami 

Origami Paper in a Box : 
Chiyogami Patterns
ISBN: 978-0-8048-5204-3   ¥1,400

200 32    
165 x 165 mm  

Origami Paper in a Box: 
Japanese Patterns
ISBN: 978-0-8048-4606-6   ¥1,600

192 32   
165 x 165 mm  

Origami Paper in a Box: 
Japanese Washi Patterns
ISBN: 978-0-8048-5110-7   ¥1,500

200 32   
165 x 165 mm  

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   80TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   80 8/10/20   10:22 AM8/10/20   10:22 AM



81

Naomiki Sato’s Origami Roses
Create Lifelike Roses and Other Blossoms

by Naomiki Sato

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1520-0   ¥1,600   
Paperback   Pages: 108   190 x 254mm

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1555-2  ¥3,300   Hardcover   
Pages: 192   229 x 304 mm

Tomoko Fuse’s Origami Art
Works by a Modern Master

by David Brill, Tomoko Fuse

Tomoko Fuse’s Origami Boxes
Beautiful Paper Gift Boxes from Japan’s 
Leading Origami Master

by Tomoko Fuse

ISBN: 978-0-8048-5006-3  ¥1,400   Paperback
Pages: 96   205 × 255mm

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   81TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   81 8/10/20   10:22 AM8/10/20   10:22 AM



Origami

Origami Paper 
Japanese Shibori 
200 sheets 8.25"/21 cm
by Tuttle Publishing

ISBN: 978-0-8048-5315-6   ¥1,800
12 200    210 x 210 mm  

Origami Paper 
Japanese Woodblock Prints
200 sheets 8.25”/21 cm
by Tuttle Publishing

ISBN: 978-0-8048-5314-9     ¥1,900 
12 200    206 x 206 mm   

Origami Paper 
Japanese Designs 
300 sheets 4"/10 cm
by Tuttle Publishing

ISBN: 978-0-8048-5282-1   ¥900
12 300    100 x 100 mm

Origami Paper 
Cherry Blossoms 
500 sheets 4"/10 cm
by Tuttle Publishing

ISBN: 978-0-8048-5283-8    ¥1,300 
12 500    100 x 100 mm   

Origami Paper 
Flower Patterns 
500 sheets 6"/15 cm 
by Tuttle Publishing 

ISBN: 978-0-8048-5285-2    ¥1,400  
12 500    150 x 150 mm 

Origami Paper 
Chiyogami Patterns 
200 sheets 6.75"/17 cm
by Tuttle Publishing

ISBN: 978-0-8048-5313-2   ¥1,400
12 200    170 x 170 mm  

Origami Paper 
Floating World 
200 sheets 6.75"/17 cm 
by Tuttle Publishing    

ISBN: 978-0-8048-5312-5   ¥1,400
12 200    170 x 170 mm  

82

VALUE 
PACK

LARGE 
SIZE

VALUE 
PACK

VALUE 
PACK

LARGE 
SIZE

EXTRA 
LARGE 

SIZE

EXTRA 
LARGE 

SIZE

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   82TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   82 8/10/20   10:22 AM8/10/20   10:22 AM



83

Origami Paper 
Japanese Washi
300 sheets 4”/10 cm
by Tuttle Publishing 

ISBN: 978-0-8048-4922-7   ¥900
12 300    100 x 100 mm

Origami Paper 
Chiyogami 
500 sheets 4”/10 cm
by Tuttle Publishing 

ISBN: 978-0-8048-5240-1     ¥1,300
12 500     100 x 100 mm 

Origami Paper 
Cherry Blossoms
200 sheets 6”/15 cm
by Tuttle Publishing 

ISBN: 978-0-8048-5031-5   ¥1,000
12 200   150 x 150 mm   

Origami Paper 
Kimono Patterns
200 sheets 6”/15 cm
by Tuttle Publishing 

ISBN: 978-0-8048-5080-3   ¥1,000
12 200     150 x 150 mm   

Origami Paper 
Blue and White 
200 sheets 6”/15 cm
by Tuttle Publishing 

ISBN: 978-0-8048-5237-1     ¥1,000
12 200    150 x 150 mm  

Origami Paper 
Kimono Patterns 
100 sheets 6”/15 cm
by Tuttle Publishing 

ISBN: 978-0-8048-5235-7     ¥750
12 100    150 x 150 mm   

Crane

1. Make mountain folds corner to 
corner, and valley folds edge to 
edge.

2. Mountain-fold the C and D 
corners, bringing A, C, and 
D down to B.

3. Your paper should look like 
this. Fold and unfold the bot-
tom open edges to the crease. 
Repeat behind.

4. Push in the corners, following the 
creases from step three. Repeat 
behind.

5. Fold up the front flap. 
Repeat behind.

6. Fold in the bottom edges, 
two in the front and two in 
the back.

7. Inside-reverse-fold the bottom 
corners.

8. Inside-reverse-fold one 
corner for the beak. Fold 
down the wings.

9.  The finished Crane.

A

B

C D

DC B

A

OP inst 6_Crane.indd   1 4/27/15   10:37 AM

Samurai Helmet

1. Fold horizontally as shown from 
top to bottom.

2. Valley-fold left point B down to 
meet point A. Valley-fold right 
point D down to meet point A.

3. Fold points B and D up so that 
they meet at point E.

4. Fold point B along dotted line 
MO. Fold point D along the 
dotted line NO.

5. Your paper should look like this. 
Valley-fold point A along dotted 
line XY.

6. Valley-fold edge XY along the 
dotted line FG.

9. The finished Samurai 
Helmet.

7. Your paper will look like this. 
Turn the paper over.

8. Fold C all the way up to meet 
point E. Turn the paper over.

A

E

F G

B D

A

DB

F G

E
A

B D

C

E

C

A

X Y
GF

G

YX

F

C

A

D

O

A

E

GF

B
M N

D

O

A

GF

B

M N

G

E

OP inst 6_Samurai Helmet.indd   1 1/27/14   7:05 PM

VALUE 
PACK

VALUE 
PACK

VALUE 
PACK

VALUE 
PACK

VALUE 
PACK

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   83TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   83 8/10/20   10:22 AM8/10/20   10:22 AM



84 Origami

Origami Paper
Chiyogami Patterns
500 sheets 6”/15 cm
by Tuttle Publishing 

ISBN: 978-0-8048-4923-4   ¥1,500
12 500     150 x 150 mm  

Origami Paper 
Washi Patterns
500 sheets 6”/15 cm
by Tuttle Publishing 

ISBN: 978-0-8048-5241-8     ¥1,400
12 500    150 x 150 mm   

Origami Paper 
Cat Patterns
100 sheets 6”/15 cm
by Tuttle Publishing 

ISBN: 978-0-8048-5143-5     ¥670
12 100    150 x 150 mm   

Origami Paper 
Japanese Dolls
200 sheets 6”/15 cm
by Tuttle Publishing 

ISBN: 978-0-8048-5207-4     ¥1,000
12 200    150 x 150 mm

Origami Paper 
Flower Patterns 
200 sheets 6”/15 cm
by Tuttle Publishing 

ISBN: 978-0-8048-5271-5     ¥1,000
12 200    150 x 150 mm   

Origami Paper 
Rainbow Patterns
500 sheets 6”/15 cm
by Tuttle Publishing 

ISBN: 978-0-8048-5145-9     ¥1,500
12 500    150 x 150 mm   

VALUE
PACK

VALUE
PACK

VALUE
PACK

VALUE
PACK

VALUE
PACK

VALUE
PACK

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   84TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   84 8/10/20   10:22 AM8/10/20   10:22 AM



85

GIFT ITEMS

Japanese Shibori Gift Wrapping Papers
12 Sheets of High-quality Wrapping Paper  

by Tuttle Publishing 

ISBN: 978-0-8048-5249-4   ¥1,400
12 12    241 x 305 mm

Shimmering Silver Gift Wrapping Papers 
12 Sheets of High-quality Wrapping Paper

by Tuttle Publishing

ISBN: 978-0-8048-5213-5   ¥1,400
12 12    241 x 305 mm

Japanese Chiyogami Gift Wrapping Paper
24 Sheets of High-Quality Wrapping Paper

by Tuttle Publishing 

ISBN: 978-0-8048-5211-1   ¥1,300
6 24    229 x 305 mm

Japanese Washi Gift Wrapping Papers 
12 Sheets of High-quality Wrapping Paper

by Tuttle Publishing

ISBN: 978-0-8048-5233-3   ¥1,400
12 12    241 x 305 mm

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   85TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   85 8/10/20   10:22 AM8/10/20   10:22 AM



86 Gift Items

Chiyogami Note Cards
16 Different Blank Cards & Envelopes

by Tuttle Publishing  

ISBN: 978-0-8048-5353-8       Boxset 
16  (95 x 114 mm) /    102 x 189 mm

Japanese Designs Note Cards
16 Different Blank Cards & Envelopes

by Tuttle Publishing

ISBN: 978-0-8048-5234-0   ¥1,400   Boxset 
16  (89 x 127 mm) /    95 x 133 mm

Beautiful Women Japanese Art  Note Cards
16 Different Blank Cards & Envelopes 

by Tuttle Publishing   

ISBN: 978-0-8048-5199-2   ¥1,400   Boxset   
16  (95 x 114 mm) /    102 x 189 mm

Japanese Haiku Note Cards 
16 Different Blank Cards & Envelopes 

by Tuttle Publishing   

ISBN: 978-0-8048-5232-6   ¥1,400   Boxset 
16  (95 x 114 mm) /    102 x 189 mm

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   86TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   86 8/10/20   10:22 AM8/10/20   10:22 AM



87

Hokusai Prints Note Cards
ISBN: 978-0-8048-5197-8   ¥1,400     
165 x 114 mm

 12 (109 x 156 mm) / 

Japanese Cranes Note Cards
ISBN: 978-0-8048-5164-0   ¥1,400  

 12 (109 x 156 mm) /    114 x 165 mm

Japanese Geisha 
Note Cards
ISBN: 978-0-8048-5163-3   ¥1,400     
165 x 114 mm  

 12 (109 x 156 mm) /

Japanese Cats Note Cards
ISBN: 978-0-8048-5187-9   ¥1,400     

 12 (109 x 156 mm) /    114 x 165 mm

Cherry Blossom Note Cards
ISBN:  978-0-8048-5154-1   ¥1,400   

 12 (109 x 156 mm) /    
114 x 165 mm

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   87TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   87 8/10/20   10:22 AM8/10/20   10:22 AM



88 Travel Guides & Maps

Travel Guides & Maps

Tuttle Travel Pack: Tokyo
by Rob Goss

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1066-3   
¥1,400   Paperback + 
Pages: 96   139 x 208 mm

Tuttle Travel Pack: 
Kyoto and Nara
by Rob Goss

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1179-0
¥1,500   Paperback + 
Pages: 128   139 x 208 mm

Tokyo: 29 Walks
in the World’s Most Exciting City

by John H. Martin, Phyllis G. Martin

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0917-9   
¥2,400   Paperback + 
Pages: 288   130 x 203 mm   

Kyoto: 29 Walks
in Japan’s Ancient Capital

by John H. Martin, Phyllis G. Martin

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0918-6 
¥2,400   Paperback + 
Pages: 384   130 x 203 mm  

Okinawa and the Ryukyu 
Islands
by Robert Walker

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1233-9    
¥2,500  Paperback +  
Pages: 288   130 x 203 mm  

Getting Around Tokyo
by Boyé Lafayette De Mente

ISBN: 978-4-8053-0965-0
¥1,600   Paperback + 
Pages: 194   136 x 209 mm

Tuttle Travel Pack: Japan 
Your Guide to Japan’s Best Sights for Every Budget

by Rob Goss, revised by Judith Clancy

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1474-6  ¥1,600   Paperback + 
Pages: 128   139 x 208 mm   

Tuttle Travel Pack: Japan [978-4-8053-1178-3]

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   88TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   88 8/10/20   10:22 AM8/10/20   10:22 AM



PERIPLUS TRAVEL MAPS

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1185-1  ¥1,200   
  109 x 260 mm   

Travel Map: Japan
ISBN: 978-4-8053-1460-9   ¥1,000   

   109 x 260 mm

Travel Map: Tokyo
ISBN: 978-4-8053-1184-4   ¥1,200   

   109 x 260 mm

Travel Map: Okinawa 
ISBN: 978-4-8053-1338-1   ¥1,200  

   109 x 260 mm

Travel Map: Kyoto 

Japan Traveler’s Atlas
The Most Up-to-Date Atlas for Visitors

ISBN: 978-4-8053-1541-5   ¥1,700   
Paperback  Pages: 144   171 x 228 mm   

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   89TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   89 8/10/20   10:22 AM8/10/20   10:22 AM



90

4562116510492
CH-002  2 

4562116510515
CH-004   

4562116510393 
CS-001   

4562116510409
CS-002 

4562116511024
CS-003  

4562116510355
FJ-001 

4562116510362 
FJ-002 

4562116510379 
FJ-003  

4562116510867 
FJ-006   

4562116511055 
GF-001   

4562116510454 
GR-004 

4562116510461 
GR-006 

4562116510317 
HR-001 

4562116510713 
HS-003 

4562116510140 
KM-002 2

4562116510164 
KY-001 1

4562116510171 
KY-002 2

4562116510188 
KY-003 

4562116510201 
KY-005 

4562116510218 
KY-006 

4562116510249 
KY-009 1

4562116510256 
KY-010 2

4562116510768 
KY-011 

4562116510836 
KY-012 

4562116510874 
KY-013 

4562116510898 
KY-014 

4562116510959 
KY-015 

4562116510966 
KY-016 

4562116510973 
KY-017    

4562116511017 
KY-018  

4562116511062 
KY-019  

4562116510560 
MT-003  2

4562116510737 
MT-006 

4562116510997 
NA-001    

4562116510294 
NK-002 

JAPAN POSTCARDS

165 x 115 mm/ ¥100 

Postcards

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   90TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   90 8/10/20   10:22 AM8/10/20   10:22 AM



91

4562116510263  
NR-001 

4562116510607 
OT-002 

4562116510614 
OT-003 

4562116510812 
OT-006 1

4562116510829 
OT-007 2

4562116510911 
OT-008 

4562116510119 
TK-002 

4562116510010 
TK-003 

4562116510089 
TK-004 

4562116510058 
TK-005 1

4562116510096 
TK-006 

4562116510027 
TK-007 

4562116510065 
TK-008 2

4562116510034 
TK-009 

4562116510072 
TK-010 

4562116510102 
TK-012 

4562116510690 
TK-013 

4562116510744 
TK-014 1

4562116510751 
TK-015 2

4562116510904 
TK-016 3

4562116510928 
TK-017 

4562116510935 
TK-018 

4562116510942 
TK-019 

4562116511000 
TK-020   

4562116511031 
TK-021   

4562116511048 
TK-022    

4562116510652 
UK-001 

4562116510669 
UK-002 

4562116510799 
UK-005 

4562116510157 
YK-001 

4562116510805 
YK-002 21

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   91TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   91 8/10/20   10:22 AM8/10/20   10:22 AM



92

100 Japanese Gardens 36
100 Kyoto Sights 44
100 Tokyo Sights 43
47 Ronin 58
600 Basic Japanese Verbs 66

A
All About Japan 74
Amazing Origami 80
And Then 54
Anthology of Japanese 

Literature 55
Art and Science of Judo, The 
  49
Art and Technique of Sumi-e, 

The 39
Art of Japanese Architecture, 

The 33
Art of the Japanese Garden, 

The 36
Art of the Japanese Sword, The
  39

B
Basic Japanese 67
Basic Japanese Grammar 66
Beautiful Women Japanese 

Art  Note Cards 86
Beginner’s Guide to Drawing 

Manga Chibi Girls, The  10
Beginning Japanese Kanji 

Language Practice Pad 71
Beginning Japanese Phrases 

Language Practice Pad 71
Book of Tea, The 47
Botchan 54
Brief History of Japan, A 50
Buddhism for Beginners 18
Buddhism Plain and Simple 18
Bushido 48
Bushido Explained 48

C
Cherry Blossom Note Cards
  87
Chiyogami Note Cards 86
Chiyogami Patterns Gift 

Wrapping Papers 85
Chrysanthemum and the 

Sword, The 45
Classic Home Cooking from 

Japan 28
Clueless in Tokyo 24
Colloquial Kansai Japanese 65
Complete Book of Origami 

Polyhedra, The  20
Complete Guide to Drawing 

Action Manga, The 27
Complete Guide to Drawing 

Dynamic Manga Sword 
Fighters, The  9

Complete Guide to Japanese 
Drinks, The 31

Complete Guide to Japanese 
Kanji, The 69

Complete Musashi, The : 
The Book of Five Rings and 
Other Works 48

Complete Origami Kit 78
Complete Story of Sadako 

Sasaki, The  58
Concise Japanese Dictionary
  63
Confessions of a Mask 57
Conversational Japanese 67
Cool Japan Guide 24
Cool Tokyo Guide 24

D
Diary of a Tokyo Teen 24
Dictionary of Japanese Food, 

A 32
Drawing Cute Manga Chibi 10

E
Easy Ikebana 14
Easy Japanese 67
Easy Origami for Beginners 76
Eco Living Japan 35
Ellery Queen’s Japanese 

Mystery Stories 53
Essays in Idleness 61
Essential Japanese Grammar
  66
Essential Japanese Kanji 

Vol.1 69
Essential Japanese Kanji 

Vol.2 69
Essential Japanese 

Vocabulary 66
Etiquette Guide to Japan 46
Everyday Life in Traditional 

Japan 51

F
Fantastic Origami Flying 

Creatures 79
Fantastic Origami Sea 

Creatures 79
Fire on the Mountaintop 18
Five Women Who Loved 

Love 61
Floating World Japanese 

Prints Coloring Book 38
Folk Tales from Japan 72
Food of Japan, The 32
Forest Bathing 4
Fun & Easy Origami 78
Fun & Easy Origami

 Animals 78

G
Geek in Japan, A 23
Geishas and the Floating World 

 52
Genius of Japanese Carpentry, 

The 34
Getting Around Tokyo 88
Glimpses Of Unfamiliar Japan
  55
Guide to Reading & Writing 

Japanese, A 69
Gyoza: The Ultimate Dumpling 

Cookbook 30

H
Hagakure 48
Haunted Japan 17
Heike Story, The 58
Himeji Castle Jigsaw Puzzle 22
History of Japan, A 50
History of Modern Japan, A 50
History of the Samurai, A 16
History of Tokyo 1867-1989, A
  51
Hokusai Prints Note Cards 87
Homestyle Japanese Cooking 

(Mini Cookbook) 32
Houses and Gardens of Kyoto
  44
How to Create Manga: 

Drawing Action Scenes and 
Characters 9

How to Create Manga: Drawing 
Clothing and Accessories 9

How to Create Manga: Drawing 
Facial Expressions 26

How to Create Manga: Drawing 
the Human Body 27

How to Doodle Year-Round 27
Hundred Verses from Old 

Japan, A 61

I
I Am a Cat 54
I Am a Cat—The Manga 

Edition 17
I’m Learning Japanese 75
Ikebana: The Art of Arranging 

Flowers 41
Ikigai Journey 4
In Ghostly Japan 55
In Ghostly Japan (new) 17
In Praise of Shadows 56
In Search of Japan’s Hidden 

Christians 52
Infinite Spaces 37
Instant Japanese 65
Instant Paper Airplanes 77
Introduction to Bonsai 14
Introduction to Japanese 

Culture 45

Introduction to Zen Training 5
Izu Dancer and Other Stories, 

The 56

J
Japan: A Guide to Traditions, 

Customs and Etiquette 46
Japan Eats 7
Japan Home 35
Japan in 100 Words 19
Japan Journeys 38
Japan Living 35
Japan Pop-Up Book 6
Japan Style 33
Japan: The Story of a Nation
  51
Japan: The Ultimate Samurai 

Guide 48
Japan Traveler’s Atlas 89
Japan Traveler’s Companion
  42
Japan’s Cultural Code Words
  46
Japan’s Infamous Unit 731 16
Japan’s Master Gardens 37
Japan’s World Heritage Sites
  42
Japanese and English Nursery 

Rhymes 74
Japanese Architecture 34
Japanese Cats Note Cards 87
Japanese Celebrations 74
Japanese Children’s Favorite 

Stories 72
Japanese Cooking with 

Manga 32
Japanese Cranes 

Note Cards 87
Japanese Culture 47
Japanese Death Poems 61
Japanese Design 40
Japanese Designs 

Note Cards 86
Japanese Fairy Tales 59
Japanese Favorites 

(Mini Cookbook) 32
Japanese for Beginners 67
Japanese for Fun 64
Japanese Garden Jigsaw 

Puzzle 22
Japanese Gardens 37
Japanese Geisha 

Note Cards 87
Japanese Grammar 19
Japanese Haiku 

Note Cards 86
Japanese Hiragana & Katakana 

for Beginners 68
Japanese Hiragana and 

Katakana Flash Cards 71

Index

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   92TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   92 8/10/20   10:22 AM8/10/20   10:22 AM



93

Japanese Hiragana and 
Katakana Language Practice 
Pad 71

Japanese House 35
Japanese Ikebana for Every 

Season 41
Japanese Kanji & Kana 70
Japanese Kanji & Kana 

Workbook 70
Japanese Kanji Flash Cards 

Vol.1 71
Japanese Kanji Flash Cards 

Vol.2 71
Japanese Kanji for Beginners
  68
Japanese Kanji Made Easy
  69
Japanese Language Writing 

Practice book 19
Japanese Legends and 

Folklore 59
Japanese Literature 55
Japanese Made Easy 67
Japanese Mind, The 45
Japanese Myths, Legends & 

Folktales 73
Japanese Origami for 

Beginners 80
Japanese Origami Kit for 

Kids 77
Japanese Pickled Vegetables  

 30
Japanese Picture Dictionary 

 63
Japanese Proverbs 64
Japanese Sake Bible, The  12
Japanese Shibori Gift 

Wrapping Papers 85
Japanese Short Stories 56
Japanese Soups 11
Japanese Stories for Language 

Learners 62
Japanese Style Companion 

Planting 15
Japanese Swords 39
Japanese Tales from Times 

Past 61
Japanese Tales of Mystery & 

Imagination 57
Japanese Tattoos 40
Japanese Tea Ceremony, 

The 47
Japanese Traditions 74
Japanese Vocabulary 

Language Study Card 19
Japanese Washi Gift 

Wrapping Papers 85
Japanese Whisky 31
Japanese Woodblock 

Prints 38
JLPT Study Guide 67

Journey Through Japan 42
Judo Formal Techniques 49

K
Karate: The Art of Empty Hand 

Fighting 49
Kimono Design 40
Kojiki 59
Kojiki: The Birth of Japan 59
Kokoro 54
Kwaidan 55
Kyoto Gardens 37
Kyoto: 29 Walks 88
Kyoto: City of Zen 44

L
Lafcadio Hearn’s Japan 55
Learn to Draw Manga Men 10
Learn to Draw Manga Women
  10
Learner’s Japanese Kanji 

Dictionary, The 63
Learning Japanese Hiragana & 

Katakana 70
Learning Japanese Kanji 

Practice Book Vol.1 69
Learning Japanese Kanji 

Practice Book Vol.2 69
Let the Samurai Be Your 

Guide 18
Let’s Learn Japanese 75
Little Book of Japan, The 42
Little Book of Kyoto, The 44

M
Mad Kyoto Shoe Swapper and 

Other Stories, The 46
Magic of Japan, The 5
Making Out in Japanese 65
Makioka Sisters, The 56
Manga & Anime Masters: 

Drawing Fantastic Female 
Fighters 27

Manga Artist’s Handbook: 
Drawing Basic Characters, 
The 26

Manga Artist’s Handbook: 
Drawing Dynamic Manga 
Characters, The 26

Manga Yokai Stories 17
Measure and Construction of 

the Japanese House 13
Memoirs of a Kamikaze 16
Mini Japanese Dictionary 63
Modern Japanese Ikebana 14
Modern Japanese Literature 55
Modern Japanese Stories 57
Modern Ninja Warfare 49
More Making Out in 

Japanese 65
Moss Ball Bonsai 41

Mount Fuji Japan Jigsaw 
Puzzle 22

My First Book of Haiku 
Poems 75

My First Book of Japanese 
Words 75

My First Origami Animals Kit
  76
My First Origami Kit 78
My Japanese Table 32

N
Naomiki Sato’s Origami 

Roses 81
New Japan Architecture 34
Ninja Attack! 25
Ninja Boy’s Secret 75
Ninja Fighting Techniques 49
No Longer Human 57

O
Okinawa and the Ryukyu 

Islands 88
Okinawa: The History of an 

Island People 51
Old Capital, The 56
Once Upon a Time in Japan 73
Onibi: Diary of a Yokai Ghost 

Hunter 25
Origami Activities for Kids 77
Origami Animal Boxes 79
Origami Animals 78
Origami Chiyogami Paper Pack 

Book 21
Origami Dinosaurs 78
Origami Endangered 

Animals 78
Origami Paper Blue and White 

200 sheets 6” 83
Origami Paper Blue and White 

500 sheets 4" 21
Origami Paper Cat Patterns 

100 sheets 6" 84
Origami Paper Cherry 

Blossoms 200 sheets 6" 83
Origami Paper Cherry 

Blossoms 500 sheets 4" 82
Origami Paper Cherry 

Blossoms 500 sheets 6" 21
Origami Paper Chiyogami 500 

sheets 4" 83
Origami Paper Chiyogami 

Patterns 200 sheets 6.75" 82
Origami Paper Chiyogami 

Patterns 500 sheets 6" 84
Origami Paper Floating World 

200 sheets 6.75" 82
Origami Paper Flower Patterns 

200 sheets 6" 84
Origami Paper Flower Patterns 

500 sheets 6" 82

Origami Paper in a Box: 
Chiyogami Patterns 80

Origami Paper in a Box: 
Japanese Patterns 80

Origami Paper in a Box: 
Japanese Washi Patterns 80

Origami Paper Japanese 
Designs 300 sheets 4" 82

Origami Paper Japanese Dolls 
200 sheets 6" 84

Origami Paper Japanese 
Garden Patterns 200 sheets 
8.25" 21

Origami Paper Japanese 
Hiroshige Prints 200 sheets 
6.75" 21

Origami Paper Japanese 
Shibori 200 sheets 8.25" 82

Origami Paper Japanese Washi 
300 sheets 4" 83

Origami Paper Japanese Washi 
Patterns 200 sheets 6.75" 21

Origami Paper Japanese 
Woodblock Prints 
200 sheets 8.25"  82

Origami Paper Kimono Patterns 
100 sheets 6" 83

Origami Paper Kimono Patterns 
200 sheets 6" 83

Origami Paper Rainbow 
Patterns 500 sheets 6" 84

Origami Paper Washi Patterns
500 sheets 6” 84

Otaku Japan Travel Guide 8

P
Peach Boy and Other Japanese 

Children’s Stories 73
Pillow Book of Sei Shonagon, 

The 61
Pocket Japanese Dictionary 63

Q
Quick & Easy Japanese 

Recipes (Mini Cookbook) 32
Quick & Easy Sushi and 

Sashimi (Mini Cookbook) 32

R
Rashomon and Other Stories
  56
Reading and Writing Japanese 

Hiragana 70
Reading and Writing Japanese 

Katakana 70
Real Bento 29
Real Japanese Izakaya 

Cookbook, The 30
Realistic Origami Animals 20

S
Sake Handbook, The 31

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   93TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   93 8/10/20   10:22 AM8/10/20   10:22 AM



     

category94

Samurai: An Illustrated 
History 39

Samurai Castles 34
Samurai Revolution 52
Samurai Tales 52
Setting Sun, The 57
Shimmering Silver Gift 

Wrapping Papers 85
Shinto The Kami Way 47
Shodo 39
Shogun 52
Shogun’s Last Samurai 

Corps, The  16
Simply Sashiko 15
Snow Country 56
Spring Snow 57
Sumi-e 39
Super Cute Origami  77
Super Potato Design 35
Survival Japanese 65
Sushi Art Cookbook 11
Sushi Party 11

T
Taiheiki, The 61
Tale of Genji, The 

(A Reader’s Guide) 60
Tale of Genji, The 

(Seidensticker) 60
Tale of Genji, The 

(Suematsu) 60
Tale of Genji, The (Waley) 60
Temple of the Golden 

Pavilion, The 57
Tokyo: 29 Walks 88
Tokyo: Capital of Cool 43
Tokyo Friends 74
Tokyo Geek’s Guide 8
Tokyo Love Story 7
Tokyo Megacity 43
Tokyo on Foot 23
Tokyo Pop-Up Book 6
Tokyo Skyline Jigsaw Puzzle
  22

Tomoko Fuse’s Origami Art 81
Tomoko Fuse’s Origami 

Boxes 81
Tosa Diary, The 61
Travel Maps: Japan 89
Travel Maps: Kyoto 89
Travel Maps: Okinawa 89
Travel Maps: Tokyo 89
True Crime Japan 46
Tuttle Travel Pack: Japan 88
Tuttle Travel Pack: Kyoto & 

Nara 88
Tuttle Travel Pack: Tokyo 88
Twenty-four Eyes 58

U
Ukiyo-e: The Art of the 

Japanese Print 38
Ultimate Bento 11
Ultimate Bonsai Handbook, 

The 41

Ultimate Book of Origami 
Animals, The  76

W
Wabi Sabi 47
Wabi Sabi : The Wisdom in 

Imperfection 5
Woman in the Dunes, The 57
Woodblock Print A Jigsaw 

Puzzle  22
Woodblock Print B Jigsaw 

Puzzle  22
Wrapping with Fabric 40

Y/Z
Yokai Attack! 25
Yurei Attack! 25

Zen and Japanese Culture 47
Zen Garden Design 13
Zen Gardens and Temples of 

Kyoto 44
Zen Wisdom for the Anxious 5

Index

     New Service

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   94TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   94 8/10/20   10:22 AM8/10/20   10:22 AM



     

95

�������	�

���
	�
	
�����������心身ともにリフレッシュするための

�������	
���
�

『Ikigai』
���������	
�

��
	��	������
�	������
��

The IKIGAI
Journey

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   95TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   95 8/10/20   10:22 AM8/10/20   10:22 AM



Company Profile

Berkeley Books Pte., Ltd. (Singapore)
Tuttle Publishing (USA)
PT Java Books Indonesia (Indonesia)

Japan

North America, Latin America & Europe

Tuttle Publishing

Asia Pacific

Berkeley Books Pte. Ltd.

TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   96TUT_2021JPNCatalog(interior)final_30Sep.indd   96 8/10/20   10:22 AM8/10/20   10:22 AM


